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A012290630 Katravath Bharath Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
A012302944 Samiksha Sinha Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
A012319172 Rimjhim Karmakar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
A012349475 Nikki Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
A0124111494 Sekh Aman Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A0124114750 Arya Nitesh Sukhdeve Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
A012426051 Manish Kumar Prajapati Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A0125120129 Pritam Sarkar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
A0125139308 Prosanta Deka Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A012525632 Diptiranjan Sahoo Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
A012579336 Ranjit Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A012631167 Hirak Jyoti Konwar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A022157283 Amarjeet Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
A022187521 Niraj Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar Patna BP
A0222151269 Vishal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA AFS
A0222190792 Pintu Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA BP
A0223101875 Benudhar Phukan Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A022319123 Saloni Sinha Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA AFS
A022503775 Rajeev Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA TML
A022504851 JAYANTA TOPPO Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
A0225149066 Purnendu Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA AFS
A022541823 Bharat Kumar Hembram Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
A022577340 Ajay Dutta Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MISSAMARI DEP
A0322153350 Nirbhay Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar Patna AFS
A032232397 Diwakar Kumar Mahto Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
A032236617 Sunil Kumar Pradhan Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
A032292550 Vaibhaw Minz Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A032385644 SUMAN BISWAS Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
A032501945 Ringkhang Gwra Basumatary Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam BONGAIGAON BP
A0325109106 Madhurjya Mohan Sonowal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
A0325114770 Samir Mahato Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal SILIGURI BP
A0325115619 MD KALIM ANSARI Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA BP
A0325115735 Abhishek Phukan Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GUWAHATI TOP
A0325144828 Susmit Roy Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
A0325175823 Abanjyoti Sonowal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
A032522117 Chakali Vamsi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
A032558514 Biki Sah Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Silchar BP
A032585531 Ajeet Meena Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
A032592156 Akash Jyoti Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
A0422154358 Rajesh Kumar Nahak Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha Khordha BP
A042250676 Amit Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BARAUNI BP
A0423133310 Ranasi Munda Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A042383292 Rohit Gope Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
A0424122360 BHABATOSH JANA Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
A042412979 Ranajit Rakshit Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A0425197728 Srikrushna Parida Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
A0425229045 Praban Dutta Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
A042523515 Dilip Deka Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
A042524564 Robson Tayeng Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam TEZPUR AFS
A052002770 Satyanarayan Rout Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
A052119419 RITESH SAHOO Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha Khordha BP
A052191685 Rajdeep Oraon Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
A052205517 Bittu Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A0522124286 Muppana Tarun Rao Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
A052220474 Sumit Sanju Meshram Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE DEP
A052302270 UDITSURYA PANIGRAHI Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
A0523147876 Hardeep Singh Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A052360249 Prem Prakash Meena Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A052372600 SK SAHEL Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MALDA BP
A052439773 Dhiraj Nath Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam TEZPUR AFS
A052508991 Shravan Kumar Sonkar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
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A052520367 Rahul Dhar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
A0621108170 Kumar Ashish Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BARAUNI TML
A062236074 Aakash Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar Patna AFS
A062296851 Gaurav Singh Rathor Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MALDA BP
A0623105824 Rahul Gope Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A0623108811 Mahendra Gope Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A062392994 Sachin Kumar Lohra Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A062398921 Sachin Oraon Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A062454280 Prakash Saytode Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
A0625234436 Abhinash Kumar Mahto Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A0625252623 Puhar Panging Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
A062537613 Prodeep Sonowal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Silchar BP
A0625605303 Ankita Dey Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A0625617396 Arun Pradhan Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
A072018393436 Dasharatha Murmu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
A072069945 Parsuram Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BARAUNI BP
A0721128770 Amitabh Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA BP
A072199637 Saroj Kumar Yadav Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A0723102362 Anshu Kumari Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A0723126821 Himankhu Kowkhick Gogoi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam SARPARA BP
A0724133633 Md Muktarul Islam Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A0724133695 Chintu Sonowal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A0724173036 Jaydev Pusti Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
A072462154 Abhay Ruidas Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A0725129712 Jishu Khan Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A0725134058 Pradipta Mili Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam SARPARA BP
A0725146441 Biswajit Padhiary Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
A072517901 Md.Faizan Junaid Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML A
A072535457 Krishna Moni Hatimuria Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A072564220 Narayan Rabha Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Missamari Dep
A0820182302 Jai Gagrai Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
A082079227 Chandan Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA TML
A0822114566 Manish Gagrai Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
A082271303 Debdatta Patra Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
A082304885 Satyajit Samantray Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha PARADIP TML
A0823119010 Atanu Nandi Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A082399279 Arati Mahato Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA BP
A0824100497 Joydeb Chandra Mondol Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Silchar BP
A0824129694 Parash Jyoti Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Silchar BP
A082459889 Poly Gogoi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam TEZPUR AFS
A082483873 Pranab Sarkar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Chabua AFS
A082489869 Harkhadhan Gogoi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
A0825112152 Ananta Gouda Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
A0825125304 Pratap Singh Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam TEZPUR AFS
A0825128842 Himakhi Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
A0825135774 Jahangir Mandal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
A0825143344 Aditya Sinku Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
A0825154245 Anand Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
A082543461 Sachindra Kharsel Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha Jharsuguda TOP
A082574412 Wazid Ahmed Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
A092081045 Sudhanshu Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA TML
A0921230462 Avdhesh Gupta Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
A0921315330 Mrinal Mukherjee Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
A0921389389 RABI KUMAR MONDAL Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
A092207549 MUNNA KUMAR Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
A0922107511 SAYANTAN SAMANTA Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
A0922209094 Jyotimoy Sonowal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A0922209609 Pramod Kumar Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
A0922232407 Nikita Shrikrushna Gidmare Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
A0922235645 Srittam Sahu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
A092265582 Abhra Banrjee Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
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A092306854 Akhilesh Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BARAUNI TML
A0923133363 Priyatom Bodo Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
A0923137758 Harshal Shivshankar Barve Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A092332694 Sopunjyoti Borah Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Guwahati AFS
A092361319 Sanjib Madahi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
A092370240 Arijit Kundu Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
A092371000 Abdul Aziz Shaikh Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
A092386734 Basudeb Mandal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal SILIGURI TML
A092408378 Biki Baruah Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A0924121720 Akash Dharai Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
A0924126719 Nayan Mandal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
A0924139450 Sarvan Kumar Munda Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
A0924163385 Shibam Sutradhar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Guwahati AFS
A0924171293 DEBABRATA MONDAL Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A0924187841 Bikash Chanda Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
A0924208507 Kunal Si Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
A0924213409 Dipak Mech Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
A092428569 Pawan Prasad Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A092428686 BIRKANG BASUMATARY Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam BONGAIGAON BP
A092447020 Rupal Chetia Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Chabua AFS
A092447905 Paresh Handique Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
A092478625 Kamil Soy Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
A092485762 Subhadip Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALAIKUNDA AFS
A092489279 Abhinob Sharma Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam TEZPUR AFS
A0925101037 M.D. Arif Rahaman Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
A0925107007 Kamble Nitin Raosaheb Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
A0925108983 SAYAN SARKAR Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
A0925109121 Kanchan Kumari Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar GAYA AFS
A0925109437 KOUSHIK MONDAL Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
A0925113979 RAHUL TARAI Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha PARADIP TML
A0925118862 Subhadip Barman Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
A0925121597 Akashjyoti Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A092512840 SHANTANU GHOSH Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML A
A0925132499 Bijo P Biju Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BAGDOGRA AFS
A0925134314 Jagadish Mohanty Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
A0925141344 Subodh Suresh Waghamare Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
A0925141767 Binod Naik Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
A0925152275 Aditya Raj Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
A0925153640 Sapan Baro Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
A0925161015 Aniket Siddharth Bhagat Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
A0925163993 Sourav Barnwal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A0925168724 Mistafijul Hussain Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Guwahati AFS
A0925169379 Md Halim Ahmed Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Silchar BP
A0925176834 Ayush Raj Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA AFS
A0925191287 Sahil Kumar Prasad Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
A0925191922 JOSIN JOHNSON Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BAGDOGRA AFS
A0925192018 Ankit Kumar Thakur Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A0925203955 Nilutpol Hazarika Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Silchar BP
A0925204744 DEEPAK KUMAR PAL Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
A0925208350 Indrajit Kumar Mondal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A0925214674 Krishnangi Saikia Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Chabua AFS
A0925215953 Kanhiya Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar Darbhanga AFS
A0925221372 Trisha Sau Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
A0925225433 Sreetosh Barua Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
A0925233568 Purba Jyoti Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A092532448 Kanmoni Deka Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
A092532675 Bhola Nath Rajhans Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A092532744 Aniket Thapa Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A092539872 Chinmoy Gayan Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Silchar BP
A092544023 Satyanarayan Sahoo Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
A092550083 Deepjyoti Sarma Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Silchar BP
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A092554181 Ritumoni Mech Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Silchar BP
A092554306 Kuldip Borah Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
A092561419 Aniket Manohar Dhabale Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
A092562203 Suman Sonowal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
A092564474 Lakhyajyoti Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
A092565780 Rabi Kumar Gupta Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A092565877 Pushpanjyoti Kaman Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam TEZPUR AFS
A092566182 Mustakim Khan Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A092566684 Aldeep Xalxo Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A092568564 Hamjit Hasnu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
A092569668 Nikki Kumari Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
A092573082 Agman Mundu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A092577477 Sachet Arvind Ramteke Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
A092578561 Deep Sirkey Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A092579425 Ifran Bilung Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
A092590838 Rantu Parja Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
A092599641 Aditya Ruidas Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A1022133921 BIRANCHI KECHHU Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
A102256975 Kaulik Bandyopadhyay Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
A102273422 Manas Kumar Sa Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA BP
A1023117437 Hitesh Dnyaneshwar Jadhav Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
A1023135991 Vivek Kumar Yadav Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
A102371626 Hritick Kumar Rabidas Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
A102383123 Kunal Raj Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA AFS
A102411136 Mrinmoy Sarmah Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
A1024124926 Rohit Santosh Sonwane Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
A102415260 Shashi Shankar Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar Patna AFS
A1024156669 Pratik Mondal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
A1024166780 Arindam Chakraborty Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam TEZPUR AFS
A1024166836 Dibyajyoti Dutta Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
A1024193132 Rupam Deb Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
A1024209752 Trinankur Roy Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
A1024220561 Vikash Kumar Mehta Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A102429120 Ankit Kr Gond Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
A102435943 Dnyaneshwar Ramesh Kavar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
A102458103 Angshu Sharma Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
A102468389 Ananta Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
A102490719 SHASANKA BORUAH Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam TEZPUR AFS
A1025104156 Probal Neog Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Guwahati AFS
A1025104853 Kiran Bhuyan Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam TEZPUR AFS
A1025112490 Susanta Mahato Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal SILIGURI TML
A1025137024 Kanhaiya Kumar Roy Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A1025158814 Ajay Chauhan Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
A1025160295 Ritesh Kumar Purty Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA BP
A102519020 Sandeep Munda Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A102520183 Nemlal Kumar Mahto Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A102525579 Sayan Karmakar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
A102526315 Pranil Rajendra Shingade Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
A102559394 Anish Podder Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal Bagdogra AFS
A102565924 Joymashi Mura Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam TEZPUR AFS
A102577688 Karan Saikia Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A102586264 TUSHAR PRASAD Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
A102596087 Abhay Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
A102598320 Godwin Barla Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A102599655 RUPANKAR DEBNATH Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
A111903917 Indra Kumar Singh Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
A112128181 Progyan Boruah Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A112186332 Hriday Mandal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A112196739 Harsh Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
A1122151592 Vivek Kumar Sahu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
A112321429 Porash Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
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A112336477 Saraswati Dasmodak Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML A
A112404111 Prashant Mishra Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar GAYA AFS
A1124103883 Pentameedi Chandram Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
A1125105053 SAYAN TANTI Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
A1125119086 Sandip Maity Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
A112512634 Gobinda Gorai Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
A112515727 Pravat Kumar Panda Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
A1125180944 Tushal Kora Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
A112533302 Chandra Mohan Meena Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
A112537303 Pratham Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A112582061 Arnobjyoti Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam Silchar BP
A1222117844 Roshan Kumar Ray Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal SILIGURI TML
A1222161898 Manish Kumar Ram Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
A1225125194 Rajdeep Saikia Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A1225129270 Alok Prasad Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
A1225143183 MANORANJAN DAS Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
A1225148262 SUBRAT MANGARAJ Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha Khordha BP
A1225172451 Hrisekesh Tumung Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
A1225176134 Amritangshu Mondal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML B
A1225177449 Vishvajit Shatrughan Meshram Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar Patna AFS
A122536446 Mondeep Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
A122538146 Sumanta Kumar Mahanta Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
A122574252 Bapan Rajbongshi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
A122575089 Dipjyoti Basumatary Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
A122580357 Siddhartha Mech Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam SARPARA BP
A122589078 Sabita Kumari Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
AAPAN6634059 CHINTHAA JAYAKRISHNA Technician Apprentice Arunachal Pradesh Along AFS
AAPAN6660794 DUDEKULA ASIF BASHA Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AAPCH6565572 KANCHALA UDAY KIRAN Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AAPPR5801191 ATCHUTA MAHESWARA SAI Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AAPPR6020073 NANDYALA SRINIVASA REDDY Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
AAPSR6414661 G Sagar Graduate Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR INDANE DO
AAPSR6657662 NAKKA VENKATESH Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
AAPVS4704810 KOSURU SARAN CHANDU Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AAPVS5809809 ADDURI TARUN Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AAPVS5971989 KAVULURI UDAY BHARGAV Technician Apprentice Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair Tml
AAPVS6204619 BADAMPUDI BALA ADITYA Technician Apprentice West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
AAPVS6343832 KARI MADHAN Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AAPVS6561330 Sappa supraja Graduate Apprentice West Bengal West Bengal State Office - Engineering
AAPVS6606334 PILLA GAYATHRI AKSHAYA Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS

AAPVS6677093
CHITTILLA VENKATA BOGA DIVAKARA 
MADHAV AADARSH Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS

AAPVZ6353895 YALLA VARALAKSHMI Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
AAPVZ6584949 VELAGADA SANTHOSH KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AASBA4702714 Debanga Kashyap Graduate Apprentice Assam Guwahati DO - Retail Sales
AASBA6264474 FARUQUE ABDULLAH Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASBA6286347 NURJAMAL ALI Technician Apprentice Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AASBA6675238 Kuwali Sarma Graduate Apprentice Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AASBA6705243 REKIBUL ZAMAN Technician Apprentice Assam SARPARA BP
AASBI6276430 MANANKA SARMAH Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASBO4572406 LIPIKA RAY Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASBO5511363 RITUSMITA SARKAR Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASBO5706345 AMARESH BASU Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
AASBO6384513 Ankur Kakati Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AASBO6603735 TRISHNA SINGHA Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASBO6677289 PRIYANKA BHATTACHARJEE Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASBO6680159 LABANYA NATH Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASCA5206759 MARUFA FERDUSE LASKAR Technician Apprentice Assam SILCHAR BP
AASCA5245332 NIKITA NATH Technician Apprentice Assam MOINARBAND DEPOT
AASCA5369019 SAURAV DAS LASKAR Graduate Apprentice Assam Silchar DO
AASCA5417403 DEBRAJ DAS Technician Apprentice Assam SILCHAR BP
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AASCA5464057 KAUSHIK TALUKDAR Graduate Apprentice Assam Tinsukia Indane DO
AASCA6254544 ABHISHAK DEB Graduate Apprentice ASSAM SILCHAR INDANE DO
AASCD4730597 mrinmoy gogoi Graduate Apprentice Assam TINSUKIA DO
AASCD5165832 ABHILAK CHETRY Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASCD5199786 PRIYANSHI GOGOI Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASCD5366703 SILPI SIKHA GOGOI Graduate Apprentice Assam TINSUKIA DO
AASCD5841553 ARSHAAD ALAM BORA Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASCD5886639 Karchina Gogoi Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AASCD5931370 Mrinmoy borgohain Graduate Apprentice Assam TINSUKIA INDANE DO
AASCD6269345 UTPAL TOCHA Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASCD6273750 RAHUL BORGOHAIN Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASCD6285423 KRISTINA SAIKIA Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASCD6296007 ARPAN SHARMA Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASCD6321964 ANURAG SANDILYA Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASCD6324639 RAJSEKHAR TELI Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASCH4709242 ANUP KUMAR RAY Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
AASCH4721724 KHANJIT BRAHMA DAIMARY Graduate Apprentice Assam Silchar DO
AASCH5446888 PARITASH SARKAR Graduate Apprentice Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - Retail Sales
AASCH6123340 KRISHNA MANI RAY Graduate Apprentice ASSAM GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AASCH6290449 JOUGASAR BRAHMA Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASCH6349265 SANSUMWI DAIMARY Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASDA4649091 NABANITA DEVI Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASDA6662820 ADITI DEKA Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASDB6333357 HASINUR HOQUE Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASDI4590367 Abhilash Dutta Graduate Apprentice Assam Silchar DO
AASDI4729102 Achyut Krishna Chetia Graduate Apprentice Assam TINSUKIA DO
AASDI5048548 jyotishmoy sonowal Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI5089589 Baishali Sumon Tamuly Graduate Apprentice Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AASDI5187636 BHAGYASHREE MECH Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASDI5201682 Anish Ch Sarkar Graduate Apprentice ASSAM SILCHAR INDANE DO
AASDI5208868 LIZA GOGOI Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASDI5226983 Rishi Handique Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASDI5250692 RISHAB KAR Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASDI5275249 PRAGYAN JYOTI DAS Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASDI5297479 RANJU SONOWAL Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASDI5410926 RANJAN KUMAR RAY Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AASDI5413845 aijal khaklari Graduate Apprentice Assam TINSUKIA INDANE DO
AASDI6242411 SAMUJJAL MAHANTA Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASDI6263564 ABHIJIT PHUKAN Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6264939 BHAIRAB SONOWAL Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASDI6265446 arup chandra das Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6271518 UDISHNA PUJARI Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6275256 KAPIL GOGOI Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6276178 ZAHIR HUSSAIN Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASDI6278028 ABHINASH DUTTA Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASDI6279337 Nikita Hati Boruah Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6284302 DARPANA GOGOI Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASDI6284591 ARUPA MORAN Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASDI6286378 DEEPRAJ PHUKAN Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6287014 HIRAKJYOTI GOGOI Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6287707 ABAD UDDIN TALUKDAR Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASDI6289813 JEET SONOWAL Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASDI6290539 PRIYANSHU SINGH Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASDI6293025 CHAYANIKA GOGOI Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6304026 GOURAV PATRA Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASDI6304131 PRIYAKSHI CHUTIA Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6304143 ANISHA DEBNATH Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASDI6313562 SABNAM KHATUN Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6315001 KRITTIKA BORUAH Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6321717 MANABI SINGH Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASDI6343104 LAKHIRANJAN SONOWAL Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
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AASDI6350241 PORISMITA BORUAH Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASDI6354279 SHASWATI PHUKAN Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASDI6367107 PROGYASHREE PHUKAN Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6367237 AMARJEET VISHWAKARMA Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDI6380042 MOUSUMI MAUT Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASDI6387974 ANGSUMI BORAH Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASDI6508598 PRIYANKA DAS Graduate Apprentice Assam TINSUKIA DO
AASDI6516211 NITISHA BARUAH Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AASDI6520819 KAUSHIK KALITA Technician Apprentice Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AASDI6529436 MANASH PROTIM BORAH Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASDI6667524 BHASKAR JYOTI SONOWAL Graduate Apprentice Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AASDI6673494 PROSENJIT GHOSH Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AASDI6706352 SAYANKA DAS Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASDM4535793 JYOTISHMAN GOGOI Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDM6293712 DIPLINA DEORI Technician Apprentice Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP

AASDM6296774 SAUMYA SRIVASTAVA Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASDM6302369 BETA DEORI Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASDM6345087 JUHI DAIMARY Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASDM6422765 RUHIT DEORI Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASDM6505525 PANKAJ JYOTI LALUNG Graduate Apprentice ASSAM TINSUKIA INDANE DO
AASEK6335594 PHILIPSON TERANG Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASEK6394396 SEEMA TALUKDAR Graduate Apprentice Assam Guwahati DO - Retail Sales
AASEK6456661 HARLONGKI ENGLENG Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASGG5241964 PALLABI SARMAH Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASGG5262996 PRITISHNA RAJKHOWA Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASGG5376962 Gunjan Hazarika Graduate Apprentice ASSAM SILCHAR DO
AASGG6149052 UMEDA KHATUN Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AASGG6290806 MANASH DAS Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASGG6321464 BHAGYASHREE DEKA Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASGG6468518 KOUSTAV MONI SAIKIA Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASGG6678088 PUJA DAS Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASHA6271608 SAHJAHAN LASKAR Technician Apprentice Assam SILCHAR BP
AASJO4542934 PRANAB JYOTI MILI Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASJO5078247 Priyanku Sarmah Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AASJO5165096 RITUPORNA BORAH Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASJO5372338 Richov jyoti sankorison Graduate Apprentice Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AASJO5417208 Porash Moni Boruah Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AASJO6264583 PARANJYOTI BORA Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASJO6265248 JYOTISHMAN SAIKIA Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASJO6272932 Abhinab bordoloi Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASJO6273133 PRITOM SAHU Technician Apprentice Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AASJO6274320 BORNOB KRISHNATRAYA Technician Apprentice Assam SARPARA BP
AASJO6280752 ABHINAB BORDOLOI Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASJO6283797 GARGI NANDINI GOGOI Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASJO6285935 ALISON SHYAM DAS Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASJO6288141 TRISHA DAS Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASJO6293334 ANUSHREYA HAZARIKA Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASJO6294036 Sunayan Borah Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASJO6294323 KHYATI BORTHAKUR Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASJO6300267 KRISTINA CHUTIA Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASJO6317100 PRIYA CHOUDHARY Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASJO6318611 DAIJI BORDOLOI Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASJO6354162 SONJIP GAYAN Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
AASJO6361227 PRIYANKI BORAH Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASJO6442428 Priyansu Protim Dutta Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS

AASJO6524579 SANKET BONIA Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASJO6534282 ESHA CHETIA Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AASJO6658079 DEBABROTA BORAH Graduate Apprentice Assam Guwahati DO - Retail Sales
AASJO6665011 MANASHI CHUTIA Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASJO6677250 PARSIA FARHIN AKHTAR Graduate Apprentice ASSAM SILCHAR DO
AASKM5232070 TANAIYA BASUMATARY Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
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AASKM5495193 BISWAJIT MAZUMDER Technician Apprentice Assam SARPARA BP
AASKM6065589 TARANJOT KAUR Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AASKM6169017 JYOTIPRIYA BAISHYA Technician Apprentice Assam SARPARA BP
AASKM6271220 HRIDAY RANJAN DEKA Technician Apprentice Assam SARPARA BP
AASKM6276260 SAPNA KUMARI Technician Apprentice Assam SARPARA BP
AASKM6285302 BANASRI CHOUDHURY Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASKM6409838 Gajanand Chowdhary Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AASKM6522907 ICHITRA BORO Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
AASKM6570806 MANAB KALITA Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASKM6587189 Priyanuj Sharma Graduate Apprentice Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AASKR4823662 ABHIJIT DEBNATH Graduate Apprentice Assam SILCHAR DO
AASKR5902772 Usman goni Graduate Apprentice Assam Silchar DO
AASKU4550695 VITALI BAISHYA Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASKU4732168 BIJIT BARMAN Technician Apprentice Assam Guwahati AFS
AASKU5754251 Dipankar Deka Graduate Apprentice Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AASKU6270234 ABDUL AKHER Technician Apprentice Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AASKU6277961 JYOTISMITA KALITA Technician Apprentice Assam KUMBHIRGRAM AFS
AASKU6297262 PRASHANTA DAS Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASKU6332781 JUGANTA DAS Technician Apprentice Assam Guwahati AFS
AASKU6363528 MRINMOY KALITA Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
AASKU6367821 LAVITA DAS Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASKU6403670 JEHERUL ISLAM Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASKU6447146 PRIYANGSHU DEKA Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP

AASKU6521624 TRISHNA KALITA Technician Apprentice Assam SARPARA BP
AASKU6544710 ANKITA KALITA Technician Apprentice Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AASKU6668869 DEEPJYOTI SWARGIARY Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AASKU6689379 RAJASHREE DAS Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASKU6708997 NILKAMAL HAZARIKA Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AASLA4566574 JUGANANDA KONCH Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASLA5426293 SUMA BISWAS Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASLA5699620 DHANTI HANDIQUE Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASLA6302630 BASTABIKA SARMAH Technician Apprentice Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AASLA6327428 NABADEEP DUTTA Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASMA6632123 TINAMONI DAS Technician Apprentice Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AASMJ6283114 NAYAN JYOTI SAIKIA Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASMJ6285444 MANASH PROTIM DOLAKASHARIA Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASMJ6287801 MARTIN DEORI Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASMJ6366019 HIMANSHU DUTTA Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASNC6361473 CHUNG NEIKIP KHOLUM Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASNG6265170 SATYAJIT DAS Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AASNG6296788 KALYAN KALITA Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASNG6374723 UDIPTA KUMAR SARMAH Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AASNG6513988 FARBIN SULTANA Technician Apprentice Assam SARPARA BP
AASNL5950672 DAYENA SANDILYA Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASSI4539179 NILI KONWAR Technician Apprentice Assam Guwahati AFS
AASSI5903636 Udipta Dutta Technician Apprentice Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AASSI6266010 BHASKAR TAMULI Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASSI6273330 SURAJIT MUDOI Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASSI6277843 NIKHIL BHUYAN Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASSI6284703 PARTHAJIT KONWAR Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASSI6284731 SAHILUR ROHMAN Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASSI6313044 PRANDIP KONWAR Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASSI6313383 ANIKHA TAMULI Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASSI6323196 Santonu Kumar NATH Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASSI6324273 PRANGSHU PHUKAN Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASSI6359898 SALMA SULTANA Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASSI6365377 PONKHI GOGOI Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASSI6365699 MONDEEP DUTTA Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASSI6371747 NASRIN HUSSAIN Technician Apprentice Assam Guwahati AFS
AASSI6403174 SNEHA BORGOHAIN Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASSI6522452 BORNALI GOGOI Graduate Apprentice Assam Guwahati DO - Retail Sales
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AASSI6705522 REKHA KHONIKAR Graduate Apprentice ASSAM Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AASSI6709635 porishmita buragohain Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AASSO5244353 GITARTHA DAS Technician Apprentice Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AASSO6320920 smiriti pradhan Technician Apprentice Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AASSO6327801 ANAMIKA KAR Technician Apprentice Assam MISSAMARI DEP
AASSO6367570 SUBHANKAR DAS Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
AASSO6512040 RAKHIMANI MANDAL Technician Apprentice Assam MISSAMARI DEP
AASSO6562869 NIKITA KOCH Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AASTI4605511 MOUSUMI DEKA BARUAH Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASTI4996855 JANANKO GUNGI Graduate Apprentice Assam Silchar DO
AASTI5181569 SAYANIKA KONWAR Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASTI5390187 Swarnata Shil Graduate Apprentice Assam Tinsukia Indane DO
AASTI5408614 abajan patir Technician Apprentice Assam JORHAT AFS
AASTI5755067 DHAMEN NATH Technician Apprentice Assam SILCHAR BP
AASTI6266607 ANSH SARMAH Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASTI6278360 SANNIDHYA GOGOI Technician Apprentice Assam GOPANARI BP
AASTI6303416 SNIGDHA HAZARIKA Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AASTI6303508 SEW NATH DAS Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASTI6304063 KARMISTHA GOGOI Technician Apprentice Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AASTI6305248 PABAN KUMAR SONOWAL Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASTI6344136 MADHUMITA CHENGLARI Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASTI6366840 Riku Das Graduate Apprentice ASSAM GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AASTI6554851 MONIKANTA HAZARIKA Technician Apprentice Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AASTI6659326 ALINA SHARMA Graduate Apprentice Assam Silchar DO
AASTI6681836 SUBHOJIT BARUAH Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASTI6707703 PRITI PUN Graduate Apprentice Assam TINSUKIA DO
AASUD6297421 PALLAB RAJBONGSHI Technician Apprentice Assam Chabua AFS
AASUD6305208 JUBINA BORO Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
ABRAL4688626 ANJALI KUMARI Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRAL4884861 JAYKANT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRAL5117526 DIVYA KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABRAL5688311 RAUSHAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar GAYA AFS
ABRAL6346790 UJJWAL RAJ Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRAL6557735 KUNDAN KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABRAL6731196 CHANDRMA KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
ABRAR5317462 RAHUL SAH Graduate Apprentice Bihar PATNA INDANE DO
ABRAU4676088 RISHABH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar GAYA AFS
ABRAU4832858 SURAJ KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRAU5196716 DIKSHIT SHARAN Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRAU5384914 HIMANSHU KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRAU6124351 KUNDAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRAU6358394 MD NASIM ALAM Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ABRAU6452905 RUPAL SINGH Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ABRAU6601854 ABHISHEK KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar GAYA AFS
ABRAU6638099 ABHAY KUMAR SUMAN Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRAU6683352 Shivam Kumar Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABRBA4618059 BIBHAS KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRBA5022523 AMAN RAJ Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP

ABRBA5590944 PRASHANT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRBA6536429 Shivam kumar pandit Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRBE4582204 SANDHYA RANI Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRBE4638365 KUMAR MANTUN Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRBE4703381 PRABHAT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRBE4722374 AMAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRBE4726369 KRISHAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRBE5231792 NIRAJ KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRBE5250135 RAHUL KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRBE5446577 PINTU KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRBE5566746 MD SHAMIR KAISHAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRBE5629826 PRASHANT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRBE5707863 VIKKY KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
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ABRBE5745710 SHUBHAM KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRBE5810789 DHEERAJ KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
ABRBE5875675 GULSHAN KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRBE6114344 GYAN BHAJAN ANAND Graduate Apprentice Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
ABRBE6302574 GAUSHAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRBE6315866 MD SALAUDDIN Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRBE6339460 ADITYA ANAND Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRBE6343781 MANISH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRBE6350774 SUMAN BHARTI Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRBE6361729 NITISH KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRBE6579439 AVINASH KUMAR JHA Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Lubes
ABRBE6644434 VIKRAM KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRBE6657772 YUVRAJ KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRBE6659125 KRISHAN MOHAN Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRBE6660596 DIWAKAR KUMAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
ABRBE6662664 SUNNY KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRBE6669468 NILESH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRBE6675838 PRIYANSHU KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRBE6677222 OM Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRBE6689990 ABHISHEK KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRBG4622087 RAJEEV KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRBG4654937 ANKUR ANAND Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRBG6108430 Shubham Kumar Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABRBG6177582 NANDAN PRABHAKAR Technician Apprentice Bihar Darbhanga AFS
ABRBG6368218 ABHISHEK KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRBG6433529 ANISH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRBG6634561 OM KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRBG6658581 AVINASH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRBG6662274 GULSHAN KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABRBJ4873958 DIKSHA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - IB
ABRBJ5871504 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRBJ6413400 Aman kumar yadav Graduate Apprentice Bihar PATNA INDANE DO
ABRBJ6541576 NIBHA SINGH Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ABRBJ6657489 RUPA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRBJ6658848 Avanish kumar Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ABRBJ6664634 Vikash kumar Graduate Apprentice Bihar PATNA INDANE DO
ABRBU5931731 RAUSHAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRDA4659948 ANAMIKA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABRDA5048318 YASH KUMAR GUPTA Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Lubes
ABRDA5286012 RITESH KUMAR PASWAN Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRDA6643991 KAMLESH YADAV Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - IB
ABRDA6723244 ANKUSH KUMAR JHA Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABREC5043992 RAHUL RAJ Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABREC6448354 ANUP KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABREC6700722 R SHIVAM Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABREC6707731 Pawan Kumar Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRGA4497419 MANTHAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar GAYA AFS
ABRGA4646762 MOHIT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Khunti TOP
ABRGA5323827 SAWRAJ KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRGA6091328 SUDIL KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar GAYA AFS
ABRGA6236008 AKASH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRGA6258628 SACHIN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRGA6349861 KUNDAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRGA6376290 RAVI KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRGA6408609 JITU KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Engineering
ABRGA6671823 HARSHBARDHAN Technician Apprentice Bihar GAYA AFS
ABRGA6689107 MD TAUSIF Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRGA6723203 ROHIT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Bokaro BP
ABRGO4254998 ABHAY KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRGO6301882 ANKIT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar Motihari Terminal
ABRGO6605475 VED PRAKASH Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
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ABRJA5693831 PRIYANKA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRJE4689493 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRJE5204182 NITISH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRJE5373421 GAURAV KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRJE5665323 GAURAV KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Engineering
ABRKH4704332 RAUSHAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRKH5064578 GAURAV RAJ Graduate Apprentice Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
ABRKH6383067 BILENDRA KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRKH6416858 ANSHU KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRKH6681760 KUMAR JEE Graduate Apprentice Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
ABRKM6314585 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRKM6503714 JITENDRA KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar GAYA AFS
ABRKT6353923 HARSHIT SAURAV Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRKT6667700 Ashish Kumar Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ABRLA5027576 RISHAV DEV KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRLA5082980 SHUBHAM KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
ABRLA5166467 SUMIT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRLA5236623 KUMAR GAURAV Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRLA5809991 RISHABH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRLA6081710 ASHISH YADAV Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRLA6124385 SIMPY KUMARI Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRLA6285048 ANKIT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRLA6349576 AMARJEET KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRLA6362678 AMRITA KUMARI Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, Kolkata
ABRMB4851272 GULSHAN KUMAR JHA Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRMB6425434 BRAJESH KUMAR MANDAL Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRMB6566053 SACHIN KUMAR JHA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal West Bengal State Office - Engineering
ABRMB6650442 AJAY KUMAR RAM Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRMB6692820 AJIT KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABRMB6723126 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR INDANE DO
ABRMG4546463 ADARSH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRMG5022564 ANKESH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRMG5230201 Mayank Kumar Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRMG5497602 ISHU Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRMG6151662 ANANT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRMG6350040 ABHISHEK kumar Graduate Apprentice Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
ABRMG6411838 KHUSHI KUMARI Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
ABRMG6506848 PRATIK KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRMG6529112 VIVEK KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRMG6544826 SUJEET KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRMG6665051 ADITYA KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRMG6678010 ANANT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
ABRMG6723753 SAKSHI KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRMP5406805 ABHISHEK RAJ Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRMP6664751 GAURAV KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRMP6709542 RUPESH KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ABRMZ4727963 KUMAR SHIVAM Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRMZ5370730 SACHIN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRMZ5641628 MD SHAHID Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABRMZ6226844 ARUN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRMZ6366039 SHUBHAM KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABRMZ6411794 AMAN KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABRMZ6657317 SHRISTY PRIYA Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
ABRMZ6713015 VIKASH KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABRNL4708837 GOLU KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - IB
ABRNL5106088 BIPUL KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - IB
ABRNL5135183 CHANDAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRNL5191266 RIYA MEHTA Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRNL5459388 SUPRIYA UTTAM Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRNL5589143 ANURAG KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRNL5639637 DEVRAJ RAUSHAN Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - IB
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ABRNL5690444 RISHAV RAJ Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ABRNL6206010 PRIYANSHU KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
ABRNL6216554 ANKUSH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Khunti TOP
ABRNL6384620 RAJ KISHOR CHOUDHARY Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRNL6399651 Divya bharti Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRNL6418773 KHUSHI KUMARI Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRNL6435530 ANNU KUMARI Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRNL6670671 ROHIT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRNL6703493 PURU PRADEEP KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRNW4749157 ASHISH RANJAN PASWAN Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRNW5659618 VINAY SINGH Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - IB
ABRNW5660091 Muskan kumari Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ABRNW5731523 LOVE KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABRNW6277868 VINAY KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ABRNW6292997 CHANDAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRNW6359717 MD SHAHBAZ ALAM Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Law
ABRNW6514177 UPENDRA KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRNW6672478 MD MOJAHID KHAN Technician Apprentice Bihar GAYA AFS
ABRNW6712450 RAVI SHANKAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABRPA4711559 RAHUL KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRPA4719244 GAURAV KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRPA5243631 SAURAV KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRPA5697416 AKASH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRPA5700066 RAJNISH KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABRPA5783820 KUNDAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRPA5861091 LAXMAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRPA5954495 ABHISHEK KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABRPA6117884 SANJEEV KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRPA6239465 GAURAV KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRPA6245821 RAUSHAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRPA6267879 AMAR KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRPA6370615 MD TAUFIQUE ALAM Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRPA6382792 MERAJ SHARIF Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRPA6409775 BANTY KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ABRPA6535073 Aditya raj gautam Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Law
ABRPA6574265 PRASHANT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRPA6650012 SUSHANT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar Patna Tml
ABRPA6659113 ASHISH RANJAN Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRPA6663094 preeti kumari Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRPA6669704 AAYUSHI Graduate Apprentice Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
ABRPA6675491 AADITYA KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRPA6688628 BANTI KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRPU5090792 KARINA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR INDANE DO
ABRRO5043570 SURYAJIT KUMAR SINGH Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
ABRRO5390317 ANKIT KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar PATNA INDANE DO
ABRRO5444162 AMAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ABRRO5519442 SANJEET KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ABRRO5575774 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY Technician Apprentice Bihar GAYA AFS
ABRRO5633247 MADHU RAJ Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - IB
ABRRO6076449 DHARMVIR KUMAR RAM Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - IB
ABRRO6102865 ANKIT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRRO6353909 ROHIT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Khunti TOP
ABRRO6664430 AMAN ANSARI Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
ABRRO6678900 MOHMMAD RJA Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, Kolkata
ABRSH5203414 MOHAMMAD SHARIK Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRSH5313632 Akshay Anand Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRSH5916563 PRASOON KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRSM5044072 BIPUL KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABRSM5047312 Alok kumar Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRSM5274911 Sameer Kumar jha Graduate Apprentice Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
ABRSM5371268 PRASHANT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
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ABRSM5630643 Abhishek Kumar Graduate Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR INDANE DO
ABRSM5723272 DEEPAK KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRSM5794272 PRAHALAD KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRSM5949502 DEEPAK KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
ABRSM6192550 SHRAVAN KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRSM6281170 Prashant Mangalam Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRSM6688703 SUNIL KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRSM6726265 VIVEK KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ABRSM6735157 SUDHIR KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR INDANE DO
ABRSO5682408 NAVIN KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABRSO5924956 SAKET SINGH Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRSO5944490 ADARSH KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABRSP5153481 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI BP
ABRSR5053033 MANISH KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABRSR5487402 VIKESH KUMAR SHARMA Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRSR5502407 PRADEEP RAJ Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRSR6269303 ABHAY KUMAR YADAV Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRSR6453107 PRINCE KUMAR PANDIT Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRSR6503522 AMIT KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR INDANE DO
ABRSR6635119 RAGANI KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABRSR6687471 Aditya Kumar Graduate Apprentice Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
ABRST5227644 ANISH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRST6391644 SANTOSH KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
ABRSW5201888 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRSW5409766 ABDUL RAHMAN Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRSW5447347 ASHUTOSH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
ABRSW5994203 VICKKY KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
ABRSW6269602 ABHISHEK KUMAR GIRI Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - IB
ABRVA4578019 AMIT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
ABRVA4722089 SONU KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRVA6124061 Ankit Ray Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
ABRVA6307384 MUKUL KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR INDANE DO
ABRVA6446795 UTKARSH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ABRVA6522215 PAPPU KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Lubes
ABRVA6673607 Aditya Kumar Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Law
ABRWC6664326 Mohammad Fida Hussain Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
ACTBS6254473 TIKESH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
ACTDU6286221 SUDHANSHU SHAH Technician Apprentice Odisha Jharsuguda BP
ACTRN5930253 RAJ KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
ACTRP4918444 KARTIK GOUTAM Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
ADLNO6505228 PRINCE KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ADLSD5907624 JIGER Technician Apprentice West Bengal BAGDOGRA AFS
ADLWD5213600 PRIYANKA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
ADLWD6653771 ANKIT KUMAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML B
AGJAH6648396 PANDEY SHIVAM RAJESHBHAI Technician Apprentice Sikkim GANGTOK DEP
AHRHI5309292 KIRAN Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
AHRJH6330604 ROHIT Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
AHRPP6664489 AALOK Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Law
AHRPW6579141 DEEPAK Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AJHBO4382766 SUSHMA KUMARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHBO4634192 SUSHIL KUMAR DAS Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHBO4636663 RAJEEV MURMU Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHBO4671119 MUNNA KUMAR TUDU Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHBO4994289 LOVEDHAN MANJHI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Bokaro BP
AJHBO5093035 PRAGATI RAJ Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AJHBO5137851 DEEWAKAR KAPARDAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHBO5244145 RAJKUMAR MURMU Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
AJHBO6059679 SAMIR KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHBO6314365 PRIYANKA KUMARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHBO6316486 BABULAL SOREN Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AJHBO6342536 VIKASH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
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AJHBO6544978 TAPAS MURMU Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - IB
AJHBO6657794 Ankit kumar Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AJHBO6668730 BINTY KUMARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AJHCH4576708 MONU KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHDH4419994 ADITYA RANJAN UPADHYAY Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AJHDH4515416 AMAN KUMAR DAS Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AJHDH4743644 SWETA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AJHDH4759286 NIKHIL MISHRA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Bokaro BP
AJHDH5150558 RAHUL MANDAL Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AJHDH5181122 MANASWINI VERMA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHDH5305844 KARTIK RABIDAS Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR AFS
AJHDH5388614 SHIVAM PANDEY Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - IB
AJHDH5390265 MANISHA HALDER Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHDH6206597 Jayanto kr mandal Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
AJHDH6342268 PRIYA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AJHDH6427801 ISHA KUMARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHDH6600320 ROHIT RAJ NAYAK Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AJHDH6718362 MUKESH MANDAL Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Bokaro BP
AJHDU5283935 RONIT PAL Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AJHDU6677168 UPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AJHES4520884 SACHIN GOPE Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AJHES4759954 MUNSUK SARDAR Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
AJHES5005971 ANIKET KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
AJHES5012768 SUMIT KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
AJHES5783656 IRIS KUDADA Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI INDANE DO
AJHES6278551 MANIK MAHATO Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AJHES6587826 KASHIF IQUBAL Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AJHES6722190 MOHIT KUMAR MODAK Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur BP
AJHGA6683107 JAWED ANSARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
AJHGI4994412 SHEKHAR SUMAN Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - IB
AJHGI5127322 KANDHAVE SAKSHI Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AJHGI5327066 SACHIN KUMAR VERMA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Jassidih Tml
AJHGI5938844 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AJHGI6376502 NAZIA PARWEEN Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AJHGI6616770 SACHIN KUMAR VERMA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AJHGI6700594 BIKRAM KUMAR VERMA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AJHGI6720878 AMIT SINGH Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AJHGU5020816 MAMTA KUMARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
AJHHA5399648 SUDHIR KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AJHJA5491249 SAMPA PAUL Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AJHJA5798822 RAJ KISKU Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur BP
AJHJA6303737 AFTAB ALAM Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AJHJA6664600 SUMAN MONDAL Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHKH6704597 PINKI KUMARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
AJHKO6651256 kumar ayush Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AJHPL4593241 RAJNISH TIWARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHPL4795141 AKASH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Khunti TOP
AJHPL6224177 SAIFULHAK ANSARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
AJHPL6300516 MANISH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar AFS
AJHPL6392184 SHAHZAD RAZA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHPL6714840 AISHWARYA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AJHRA5343327 AVAY BASU MURMU Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AJHRA5538773 NIRAJ KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AJHRA6180017 HARSHITA MISHRA Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Law
AJHRA6662797 Saurav Singh Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI INDANE DO
AJHRA6672035 RISHABH TIGGA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
AJHRA6709071 ROSHNI KUMARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
AJHRA6711952 VAIBHAV KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI INDANE DO
AJHRA6720363 ASRA YASMEEN Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI INDANE DO
AJHRA6733993 SHREYA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI INDANE DO
AJHRM5004517 ASTHA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
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AJHRM5225714 Pratap nayak Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
AJHRM6238175 HIMANSHU RAJ Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHRM6273038 JITENDRA MAHTO Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
AJHRM6363296 TAHA AHMAD Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Jassidih Tml
AJHRM6507874 NUTAN CHITRA Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI INDANE DO
AJHSA4578384 ARPIT RAJ Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AJHSI5784008 SHYAM MANJHI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
AJHSK5043123 ASHISH SOY Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
AJHSK6436551 VISHAL MAHALI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR AFS
AJHSK6665184 SAWAN KUMAR SAO Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
AJHWS4638341 MUNI BIRUA Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
AJHWS5122416 ROHIT TIU Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
AJHWS5710772 yashwant kumar gope Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
AJHWS6127971 DEEPAK SURIN Technician Apprentice Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AJHWS6229197 BIKASH LAMAY Technician Apprentice Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
AJHWS6548581 JITAN HEMBROM Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AJHWS6724298 VIVEK PURTY Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - IB
AJKBR5712305 FIRDOUS AHMAD RAZA Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI INDANE DO
AKAMY6320766 AISHWARYA G R Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AKLKL6677779 AKHIL KRISHNA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AMHAU6133514 SUDARSHAN SOMPRAKASH SALVE Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
AMHCH5346896 ASHITOSH ANANDRAO GAIKWAD Graduate Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA INDANE DO
AMHDH5638166 Fulpagare PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
AMHJG4559895 HITESH ANANDA PATIL Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AMHJN6664682 Pathan Sufiyankhan Hameedkhan Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AMHLA6603557 KADAM RUKMIN NAGNATH Technician Apprentice Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AMHNG4669356 YASH MANOHAR KHAPEKAR Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AMHNG5089672 Vidhi yashwant lokhande Graduate Apprentice Bihar PATNA INDANE DO
AMHNG6000034 Sudhir narendra talmale Technician Apprentice Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
AMHNG6505617 SIDDHANT MANWATKAR Graduate Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AMHNG6664889 ADITI PRAKASHRAO PAWAR Technician Apprentice Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AMHPU6626104 KABYA NIRALA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AMLEK5574804 Ilarinam Rani Graduate Apprentice Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - Retail Sales
AMNBI6686721 Rajkumar columbus singh Graduate Apprentice Manipur Imphal DO
AMNEI6242579 BIDYASAGAR YUMKHAM Technician Apprentice Manipur IMPHAL AFS
AMPBP5607001 JITENDRA KUSHWAHA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
AMPGW6675247 AMIT VIJAY Graduate Apprentice Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AMPJA6683492 NITESH SAHU Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
AMPRL6121202 RUDRAKSHA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR AFS
AMPSH6307995 SANDEEP KUMAR NAMDEO Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
AMPSN5412697 SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUDHARY Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
AORAN6611787 PREM KUMAR SAHOO Technician Apprentice Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
AORAN6735153 GURUPRASAD DEHURY Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO - Retail Sales
AORBA4209361 DIPTIMAN PARIDA Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORBA5758964 CHANDAN PAL Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORBA6284634 TUSHARKANTA PUTHAL Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE BP
AORBA6611880 AKASH JENA Technician Apprentice Odisha Balasore Dep
AORBA6674723 SURYAKANTA BARIK Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORBA6692566 SANGRAM MAJHI Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE BP
AORBA6701412 JYOTIRMAYEE DAS Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORBA6701490 Mamata Pati Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORBA6701511 BAISHNABI DAS Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - Engineering
AORBD6259536 SHIBANI PADHI Technician Apprentice Odisha JHARSUGUDA BP
AORBD6669658 ALOK RANJAN BEHERA Technician Apprentice Odisha Balasore BP
AORBH4653297 ABHISEK DAS Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORBH4716961 ADITYA PRAKASH BINDHANI Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE BP
AORBH4935038 TARUN PRASAD DUTTA Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP TML
AORBH6175958 SUBHANKAR NAYAK Graduate Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR INDANE DO
AORBH6638771 BISWABIJAYA PATRA Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORBH6642306 HARIHAR NAYAK Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AORBL0000005 Bikash nath Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
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AORBL6394738 PADMINI NAG Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR INDANE DO
AORBL6405353 RUPASHREE PHULAN PRASAD Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR INDANE DO
AORBL6535779 RAJU CHHATRIA Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AORBR4017731 SUBHAM SAMANTARAY Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
AORBR5202567 SIDDHESWAR MAJHI Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORBR6458895 Prabhudatta Padhan Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORBR6510591 Gupteswar sahu Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AORBR6724597 SUBHENDU BHOI Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO - Retail Sales
AORCU4536204 SHASHIKANTA BARIK Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar AFS
AORCU6091042 SUBHALAXMI KUANAR Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
AORCU6324194 MANOJA MALLICK Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORCU6384281 JYOSHNARANI BEHERA Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AORCU6526349 OMM PRAKASH MOHARANA Technician Apprentice Odisha Jharsuguda TOP
AORCU6529561 PRAGYAN PARAMITA KHANDAYATRAY Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - Engineering
AORCU6568563 Soumyaranjan Sahoo Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORCU6595083 GAyAtri sethi Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - Engineering
AORCU6616775 MALAYA RANJAN JENA Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AORCU6661359 DURGAPRASAD GAAN Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORCU6733865 HARJEET SINGH Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AORDH4571980 SAMBIT SAHU Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORDH6043361 SATYAJIT NAYAK Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORDH6086344 PRANAB PRADHAN Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - Engineering
AORDH6320330 MOTILALA SAHOO Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AORDH6615199 SURYAKANTA PRADHAN Technician Apprentice Odisha Paradip Tml
AORDH6641803 SANGRAM BEHERA Technician Apprentice Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
AORDH6644016 SONALI MAHANTY Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORDH6655195 ANIL MISHRA Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
AORGN4561926 TANU PRIYA MAHARANA Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORGN4737418 SIBARAM BEHERA Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar AFS
AORGN5123955 KEDAR SAHU Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - Engineering
AORGN5138574 Deepak Kumar dash Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORGN5285831 P GAUTAM Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORGN5332887 RAJESH KUMAR PANDA Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - LPG
AORGN5430716 BIBEK PRADHAN Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORGN5673609 Baisali Patra Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AORGN5722817 UMESHA KUMAR RAULA Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AORGN6091188 ADITYA PATRA Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - Law
AORGN6178554 SAMEER RANA Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AORGN6215777 Shreetam Kumar Sethi Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AORGN6368511 NARAYANA BEHERA Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - LPG
AORGN6662158 J TRIPATI PATRA Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar AFS
AORGN6677790 ASHUTOSH PATNAIK Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
AORGN6719652 RITIK BEHERA Graduate Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR INDANE DO
AORGP4893640 PRIYA RANJAN PRADHAN Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP RC
AORGP5141519 LILU GOMANGO Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AORGP6366255 BASUDEV GAMANGO Graduate Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR INDANE DO
AORJH4900332 DIBYA KANTA Technician Apprentice Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
AORJP5066532 SOUMYA RANJAN SAMAL Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP TML
AORJP5150453 HRUSIKESH SETHY Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
AORJP5245030 KISHAN PRADHAN Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORJP6047381 GOPAL CHANDRA SWAIN Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORJP6341474 SOUMYA RANJAN BEJ Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AORJP6482090 DEBAPRASAD DAS Technician Apprentice Odisha Balasore BP
AORJP6591213 SUJIT KUMAR JENA Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AORJP6608656 Dusmanta mahalik Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AORJP6650988 Smaranika Dash Graduate Apprentice Odisha PARADIP RC
AORJP6656429 SUVAKANTA BHOI Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP TML
AORJS4544322 RASMI RANJAN MUDULI Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP RC
AORJS4572261 SWARUPRANJAN MOHAPATRA Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP RC
AORJS4651975 sudhir kumar Technician Apprentice Odisha Paradip LPG Tml
AORJS5062221 Arya Abinash Nayak Graduate Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR INDANE DO
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AORJS6095869 RASMIREKHA DAS Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORJS6175565 GURU CHARAN RAY Graduate Apprentice Odisha PARADIP RC
AORJS6254324 SUBHRANSU PUHAN Technician Apprentice Odisha Paradip LPG Tml
AORJS6266256 DIPU SAMAL Technician Apprentice Odisha Paradip Tml
AORJS6388283 RUDRA PRASAD MOHAPATRA Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP TML
AORJS6424615 HIMANSU GOCHHAYAT Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
AORJS6539229 chandrakanta beura Graduate Apprentice Odisha PARADIP RC
AORJS6543300 SOBHIT SUSHOBHAN SWAIN Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORJS6634096 KANHEYA BEHERA Technician Apprentice Odisha Paradip LPG Tml
AORJS6666972 RUDRAKANTA ROUT Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP RC
AORJS6692984 JINU SAMAL Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
AORJS6700016 SRIKANTA MOHANTY Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
AORJS6702415 Soumyajit acharya Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AORJS6709395 priyadarshinee Nayak Graduate Apprentice Odisha PARADIP RC
AORKE5166971 SANIKET SETHY Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORKE5329082 SANJAYA KUMAR DAS Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
AORKE6230891 SHUBHASISH SAHOO Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORKE6601691 KUMU HEMBRAM Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AORKE6647025 pujarani sahoo Graduate Apprentice Odisha PARADIP RC
AORKH4620307 SASWATI PANDA Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AORKH5243605 SHIEK RAKIB ALI Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar AFS
AORKH6334366 BISWAJIT PANI Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AORKH6348667 PABITRA KUMAR MAHARANA Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AORKL6394451 rakesh ranjan sabar Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AORKL6402552 BIJAYINEE SWAIN Technician Apprentice Odisha Jharsuguda TOP
AORKL6675384 DHIROJ MAJHI Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
AORKN5573769 DEBI PRASAD SAHOO Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORKO5314559 BISAM MUSKA Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - Engineering
AORKP5025763 PRAMOD KUMAR SAHOO Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
AORKP5038502 ADITYA PRASAD Technician Apprentice Odisha Paradip LPG Tml
AORKP5328894 ASHIS BEHERA Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - Law
AORKP6317537 SUBHRAJYOTI DAS Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORKP6666967 MANOJ KUMAR SENA Technician Apprentice Odisha Paradip Tml
AORKP6670868 TRILOCHAN BEHERA Technician Apprentice Odisha Paradip LPG Tml
AORKP6707440 SUBHASHREE SETHY Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AORML5335378 Pradyumna Kumar panda Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
AORMY4549924 ABHIJIT KUMAR SINGH Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE BP
AORMY4622310 RAJESH KUMAR MARNDI Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORMY4863093 SAHIL BEHERA Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORMY5035381 MANU PATRA Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE BP
AORMY5048586 BIKASH KUMAR HEMBRAM Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORMY5133982 LIKIPRAVA PRIYADARSINI BEHERA Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORMY5192479 OMPRAKASH RAGHUNANDAN MANDAL Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORMY5192723 OMPRIYA PATTANAYAK Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE BP
AORMY5201985 SUMIT KUMAR SOREN Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORMY5418101 SAKUNTALA SINGH Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORMY5483909 MANASRANJAN PATBANDHA Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORMY5700036 SARTHAK SAHU Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE BP
AORMY6042879 BISWAJIT NAIK Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE BP
AORMY6235530 Tofan Mohakud Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
AORMY6348974 KHAGESWAR MOHANTA Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE BP
AORMY6469479 RAMJIT HANSDAH Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORMY6522552 JAYSHREE SINKU Graduate Apprentice Odisha PARADIP RC
AORMY6671709 SINGO MURMU Graduate Apprentice Odisha PARADIP RC
AORMY6676467 Baboon somu chandra tudu Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AORMY6693410 SATYAJIT MOHANTA Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE BP
AORMY6701676 arghyarupa mishra Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - Law
AORNY6264077 SUMAN SOURAV Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORPU4990674 SURAJ MOHANTY Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AORPU6422873 RATIKANT DAS Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORPU6446954 BIRANCHI SETHY Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar AFS
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AORPU6634061 SURYANARAYAN BHUYAN Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar AFS
AORPU6659464 HARIHARA MOHAPATRA Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AORPU6726281 HEMANTA PRADHAN Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AORSA4931220 Rohan KHATRI Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
AORSA5128977 SIBANANDA NAIK Technician Apprentice Odisha Jharsuguda TOP
AORSA5147419 MANTU NAYAK Technician Apprentice Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
AORSA6145593 RAJU BEHERA Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR INDANE DO
AORSA6313403 MONALISA MAJHI Technician Apprentice Odisha JHARSUGUDA BP
AORSA6545189 aditya sahu Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AORSA6698523 SURJYANSHU SANDHAYA PRAVA DASH Technician Apprentice Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
AORSO5380600 CHAMPESWAR PANDA Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR INDANE DO
AORSO5665097 LOKNATH MEHER Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO - Retail Sales
AORSO6297087 DEEPAK BERIHA Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AORSO6321324 CHHANDACHARAN SAHU Technician Apprentice Odisha Jharsuguda BP
AORSU4313335 BHABANISANKAR KIDO Technician Apprentice Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
AORSU4884296 GOURAB MUNDARY Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR INDANE DO
AORSU5131775 DEBASHIS DAS Technician Apprentice Odisha Jharsuguda TOP
AORSU5153012 SANDEEP HASDA Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP TML
AORSU5890848 eugene lakra Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
AORSU6227261 JOY PRAKASH KUJUR Technician Apprentice Odisha JHARSUGUDA BP
AORSU6334948 NAWLESH CHOUDHARY Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AORSU6347754 BHAGYASHRI MAHANANDIA Technician Apprentice Odisha Jharsuguda TOP
AORSU6525468 Anuj Kumar Sahu Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AORSU6539617 CHINMAYA PATEL Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO - Retail Sales
AORSU6619976 NEELAM HORO Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AORSU6664399 AMAR BINAY BAA Technician Apprentice Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
AP012600574 Nikhil Raj Sharma Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AP012600758 Rahul Borsaikia Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP012601040 Souvik Paul Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AP012601237 Sanjoy Biswas Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AP012602102 Sani Sinha Trade Apprentice (ITI) Tripura Dharmanagar Depot
AP012602330 Sagnick Sil Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP012602954 Rahul Kumar Rishi Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal SILIGURI TML
AP012603572 D Giri Babu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair Tml
AP012603820 Saurabh Padmakar Tale Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair BP
AP012604416 Jayadeb Abhay Kumar Nayak Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair Tml
AP012605655 Birkwdao Wary Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam BONGAIGAON INSTALLATION
AP012606513 Ajay Balmiki Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP012606778 Lucky Chetry Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AP012607592 Adarsh Yadav Data Entry Operator Bihar Patna DO - IB
AP012608415 Md Parvaj Musaraf Muttaki Data Entry Operator West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AP012609397 Gorla Deepthi Data Entry Operator Jharkhand RANCHI INDANE DO
AP012610069 Suraj Kumar Ram Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
AP012610780 Rajat Mondal Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AP012611539 Sumit Singh Trade Apprentice (ITI) Manipur IMPHAL AFS
AP012611906 Ratna Halder Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Services
AP012612119 Sandeep Uttam Chopde Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AP012613084 Rahul Biswas Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AP012614908 Ankan Pan Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AP012615186 Sagar Chongdar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AP012617330 Manas Seal Data Entry Operator Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AP012617451 Paltu Oraon Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP012617477 Tamada Mohit Rao Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP012617970 Paresh Chowdhuri Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AP012618828 Mousum Gogoi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP012619628 Zara Malik Data Entry Operator Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
AP012619994 BAPPA DAS Data Entry Operator West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AP012622274 Arjun Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
AP012622843 Sarfaraj Hussain Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA INDANE DO
AP012623495 Rahul Thakur Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BARAUNI TML
AP012623748 RATIKANTA JENA Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha Khordha BP
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AP012624035 Titas Ghosh Data Entry Operator West Bengal KOLKATA INDANE DO
AP012624156 Jaydeb Haldar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AP012624858 Ashish Prasad Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP012625069 Ankur Gogoi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AP012629141 Payel Samanta Data Entry Operator West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AP012629324 CHANDAN NASKAR Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
AP012629702 Biswajit Deka Data Entry Operator Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AP012630258 Krittika Morang Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA DO
AP012630657 Sandeep Pal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA BP
AP012630992 Satyaprakash Jena Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE DEP
AP012632138 Ganesh Chandra Sethi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE DEP
AP012633126 Chanakya Chutia Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA INDANE DO
AP012634947 Sourav Biswas Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP012636613 Sahbaz Ansari Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AP012636649 Suryansh Pratap Singh Data Entry Operator Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - Retail Sales
AP012636996 Jay Prakash Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar GAYA AFS
AP012637604 Uday Lodh Trade Apprentice (ITI) Tripura Agartala AFS
AP012638673 Manish Chetry Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA DO
AP012639797 Rocky Ghosh Data Entry Operator West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AP012640440 Srijita Das Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AP012640774 Nitish Sasanka Konwar Data Entry Operator Assam SILCHAR INDANE DO
AP012640794 Satyabrata Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Tripura Agartala BP
AP012643517 Sudrisha Purkait Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE LOBP
AP012643672 Sujal Shaw Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AP012644496 Sujan Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Tripura Agartala AFS
AP012648310 Jesika Singh Jatav Data Entry Operator West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AP012648514 Tanmoy Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML B
AP012648780 Sankar Murmu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE DEP
AP012648881 Ganesh Sunil Jiri Trade Apprentice (ITI) Arunachal Pradesh Doimukh Depot
AP012649360 Subham Parida Data Entry Operator Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AP012649374 Anubhav Patel Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA BP
AP012649788 Ayan Maji Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AP012650452 Dipak Kumar Mahto Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AP012651000 Rantu Phukan Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AP012651623 Dikhita Gogoi Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA DO
AP012652439 Tamasha Sengupta Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Aviation
AP012652633 Subham Das Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Services
AP012653296 Ronali Bhattacharjee Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA INDANE DO
AP012653670 Rakibul Islam Data Entry Operator Assam Guwahati DO - IB
AP012654422 Roshan Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
AP012655632 Saheb Majumdar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MALDA BP
AP012655733 Kalpana Kumari Data Entry Operator Bihar Bihar State Office - Engineering
AP012655979 Dipika Bhowmick Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP012656225 Saurabh Pandey Data Entry Operator West Bengal KHARAGPUR INDANE DO
AP012656849 Pranay Rajkumar Bagde Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
AP1225100576 ANIRUDDHA DAS Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP1225100649 Majji Vaibhav Sunil Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair BP
AP1225100690 Anurag Mundu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
AP1225100703 Irfan Ali Hazarika Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AP1225100893 Vikky Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar MUZAFFARPUR INDANE DO
AP1225100896 Aman Trade Apprentice (ITI) Arunachal Pradesh Doimukh Depot
AP1225101114 PIYUSH PRADHAN Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
AP1225101221 Anshuman Badhei Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
AP1225101592 Rajan Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
AP1225101992 Roni Mondal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP1225102041 Pankaj Prajapati Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA AFS
AP1225102170 Sameera Sahoo Data Entry Operator Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AP1225102871 Manisha Mahato Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AP1225102894 Amit Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP1225103133 CHAMPAI MURMU Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
AP1225103489 Trinmoy Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GUWAHATI TOP
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AP1225103795 Ankush Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar Bihar State Office - Retail Sales
AP1225103817 Shivam Srivastav Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AP1225104393 Joli Garain Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AP1225104803 Kiran Meher Data Entry Operator Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AP1225105396 Nenavath Shanmukha Siva Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
AP1225105687 Ansul Nageshwar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP1225105860 Syed Akbar Sajjad Data Entry Operator Bihar Bihar State Office - Engineering
AP1225106109 Korra Matya Raju Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair Tml
AP1225106420 SIRAJUL ISLAM Data Entry Operator West Bengal KOLKATA INDANE DO
AP1225106595 Suman Kumar Singh Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AP1225106748 Pranav Kiran Tayade Trade Apprentice (ITI) Arunachal Pradesh Doimukh Depot
AP1225107143 Pridangka Deka Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AP1225107302 Kamalesh Vishwakarma Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA TML
AP1225108074 Ridip Tamuly Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AP1225108140 Raktim Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AP1225108493 Gourav Kundu Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Finance
AP1225108773 Puja Shaw Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP1225109310 Arpita Show Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP1225110162 Parmar Dharmesh Rameshbhai Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Contract Cell
AP1225110676 Divanshu Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA TML
AP1225110763 Sourav Paul Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AP1225110855 Ghanshyam Halba Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
AP1225111219 Surja Kumar Jana Data Entry Operator West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AP1225111942 Raju Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP1225112222 RAHUL MONDAL Data Entry Operator West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AP1225112316 Jushi Pallab Hazarika Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam SARPARA BP
AP1225112473 Suraj Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AP1225112565 Subodh Mondal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP1225113214 Prabal Bora Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AP1225113505 Tajuddin Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AP1225113583 Indrajit Sanfui Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP1225113613 Virendra Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA TML
AP1225113741 Prakriti Khanikar Data Entry Operator Assam SILCHAR INDANE DO
AP1225113796 Tekkali Yaswanth Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
AP1225114505 Yuvraj Dadasaheb Jangam Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair AFS
AP1225114678 Manish Goswami Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AP1225114679 Probakar Malakar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair Tml
AP1225114754 Manishankar Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA BP
AP1225116192 Priyanka Kumari Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AP1225116273 Suraj Rabidas Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP1225116491 Om Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
AP1225116645 Sourav Kumar Thakur Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AP1225116647 Tapan Kalita Data Entry Operator Assam Guwahati DO - IB
AP1225116816 Ayan Kundu Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP1225116971 MANISH KUMAR Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
AP1225117156 RAKESH BISWAS Data Entry Operator West Bengal Durgapur DO - IB
AP1225117820 SUMAN BHAKTA Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AP1225118106 Sweta Kumari Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AP1225119182 Akash Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AP1225119736 Upendra Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar GAYA AFS
AP1225119916 Dip Jyoti Hazarika Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP1225120122 Pankaj Kumar Rajak Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
AP1225120198 Sipuna Kumar Sahoo Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE DEP
AP1225120346 Kamal Pradhan Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AP1225120700 Markolian Mohanta Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE DEP
AP1225120724 Anirudha Deka Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA DO
AP1225121106 ANIKET SAHA Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP1225121703 Rupjyoti Kalita Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AP1225123212 Deepraj Munda Data Entry Operator Odisha Odisha State Office - HR
AP1225123473 Arpan Halder Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AP1225124660 Muskan Naaz Data Entry Operator Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
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AP1225124830 Dristi Limbu Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA DO
AP1225126250 Rachit Kundan Tonge Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AP1225126594 Sudipta Mondal Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AP1225126748 Sanjay S Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair AFS
AP1225127493 Pravat Sahu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
AP1225127740 Jeetu Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA BP
AP1225127817 Madhurima Goswami Data Entry Operator Assam SILCHAR DO
AP1225127907 Akash Sarkar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Tripura Dharmanagar Depot
AP1225128228 Nishant Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
AP1225128448 Priyanka Data Entry Operator Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
AP1225128503 Avinash Hansda Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA BP
AP1225128598 Kuppili Megha Sainath Reddy Trade Apprentice (ITI) Tripura Agartala BP
AP1225128621 Deepak Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
AP1225128852 Manish Kumar Gosain Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Contract Cell
AP1225128984 Ankan Maji Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP1225129265 Amit Mondal Data Entry Operator West Bengal Durgapur DO - IB
AP1225129271 Unnita Mahara Data Entry Operator West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AP1225131101 Nitish Trade Apprentice (ITI) Arunachal Pradesh Doimukh Depot
AP1225131503 Sandeep Kumar Yadav Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AP1225132071 Anirban Gharami Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP1225132159 Unmesh Mandi Data Entry Operator West Bengal KHARAGPUR INDANE DO
AP1225132508 Pronab Newar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AP1225132746 Jewel Chandra Roy Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair Tml
AP1225133147 Sanjoy Kurmi Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AP1225134024 Ashish Hazarika Data Entry Operator Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AP1225134323 Yash Anil Gawande Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP1225135058 Ankona Dey Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP1225135555 Jayswal Parthkumar Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AP1225136106 Chow Nandtiwa Chiring Trade Apprentice (ITI) Arunachal Pradesh Doimukh Depot
AP1225136291 Kunal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair BP
AP1225136356 Nandini Nayak Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Finance
AP1225136448 Kaustavmoni Chabukdhara Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AP1225136515 Rajdeep Dehingia Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA DO
AP1225137227 Swastik Dey Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AP1225137393 Ekham Akash Buragohain Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AP1225137755 Vishwraj Singh Data Entry Operator Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
AP1225137913 TARAK SHIL Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AP1225138147 Guntuk Sagar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AP1225138706 Aditya Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
AP1225139409 Sidhartha Protim Saikia Data Entry Operator Assam Tinsukia DO
AP1225140058 Madhusmita Thakuria Data Entry Operator Assam Guwahati DO - IB
AP1225140290 Borshat Urang Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP1225140629 Arindam Halder Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE LOBP
AP1225141438 Sumon Saud Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AP1225142194 Tejas Vinod Ghutke Trade Apprentice (ITI) Meghalaya BARAPANI BP
AP1225142581 Ronit Gupta Data Entry Operator West Bengal KHARAGPUR INDANE DO
AP1225142988 Rohan Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar MUZAFFARPUR INDANE DO
AP1225143065 Anuj Kumar Bharti Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BAGDOGRA AFS
AP1225143394 BASUDEB TUNGA Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML B
AP1225143485 Gaurav Raj Data Entry Operator Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
AP1225143648 MD AZIZ SK Data Entry Operator West Bengal DURGAPUR INDANE DO
AP1225143835 Biraj Sonowal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam JORHAT AFS
AP1225144107 Md Akib Raja Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AP1225144309 Jaydeep Singh Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA TML
AP1225145687 Ayandeep Mondal Data Entry Operator West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AP1225145953 Palak Sharma Data Entry Operator Bihar Bihar State Office - Lubes
AP1225146258 Addanki Vishnu Vasu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AP1225146499 Shubham Chandrakumar Khotele Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair AFS
AP1225146829 Pallab Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALAIKUNDA AFS
AP1225147812 Raj Dey Data Entry Operator West Bengal Durgapur DO - IB
AP1225148247 Rajkumar Kingshuk Data Entry Operator Assam Guwahati DO - IB
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AP1225149186 Haripada Parida Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
AP1225149245 Moirangthem Somokanta Singh Trade Apprentice (ITI) Manipur Malom Depot
AP1225149940 Rahul Prajapati Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AP1225151194 Debajit Kakati Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AP1225151677 RAKESH DEBNATH Trade Apprentice (ITI) Arunachal Pradesh Doimukh Depot
AP1225151755 Ankush Manas Behera Data Entry Operator Odisha Odisha State Office - Lubes
AP1225152174 Partha Pratim Bhagat Data Entry Operator Assam SILCHAR DO
AP1225153077 Hriday Kumar Dey Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
AP1225153785 Ayush Kumar Singh Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
AP1225153857 Gyandeep Deogharia Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AP1225156085 Kuravelli Karthik Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair Tml
AP1225158552 SK MOINUDDIN Data Entry Operator West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AP1225159168 INDRAJIT MAHARANA Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
AP1225159209 Ghanshyam Jitendra Dhakare Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair AFS
AP1225159786 ANIK DUTTA Data Entry Operator Assam SILCHAR DO
AP1225159950 Akash Rath Data Entry Operator Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - IB
AP1225160147 Sandeep Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
AP1225160282 Santosh Kumar Mondal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AP1225161081 Rahul Handique Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA DO
AP1225161117 SANDIP MAHATO Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AP1225161496 Nimai Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE LOBP
AP1225161537 Anish Sarkar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AP1225161538 Subhajit Munda Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AP1225162536 Gaurishankar Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BANKA BP
AP1225163334 Nagendra Vishwakarma Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair AFS
AP1225163647 Vishal Chouhan Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP1225163716 Dharamveer Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar Bihar State Office - Retail Sales
AP1225164233 Raju Ghosh Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP1225164367 Prince Rabha Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AP1225165334 Braja Gopal Duari Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML B
AP1225165648 Gangaram Tiria Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
AP1225165832 Rahit Sarkar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP1225166253 Rishabh Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
AP1225166498 Chandan Shyam Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AP1225166514 SUBRATA BISWAS Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP1225167273 Souvik Shyam Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP1225167604 Surajit Maity Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AP1225167881 Bikram Mondal Data Entry Operator West Bengal Durgapur DO - IB
AP1225168357 Bachaspatimayum Akanta Sharma Trade Apprentice (ITI) Manipur Malom Depot
AP1225168363 Avijit Kuri Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BAGDOGRA AFS
AP1225168443 Dipanshu Kumar Karmali Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AP1225170916 Animesh Bagdi Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP1225171222 Tithi Halder Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE LOBP
AP1225171724 Supriyo Mondal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE LOBP
AP1225172126 Mukul Bouri Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP1225174099 Aniruddha Ray Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AP1225176272 Nitu Saikia Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam JORHAT AFS
AP1225177480 Manoj Oraon Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
AP1225177618 Fulena Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
AP1225177746 Ajay Mishra Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
AP1225179321 Arvind Kumar Shah Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA BP
AP1225179700 Savarapu Vinay Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
AP1225179725 Avinash Patel Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
AP1225179777 JATIN BEHERA Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
AP1225181105 GURUCHARAN ROHIDAS Data Entry Operator Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
AP1225181956 Jaiki Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
AP1225181998 Prantajyoti Chanda Data Entry Operator Assam SILCHAR DO
AP1225184021 Atul Kumar Data Entry Operator Odisha BHUBANESWAR INDANE DO
AP1225184582 SUMAN SAHOO Data Entry Operator West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AP1225185380 Boya Venkatesh Trade Apprentice (ITI) Tripura Agartala AFS
AP1225187283 Arup Karpa Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
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AP1225187332 Surjeet Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BARAUNI BP
AP1225187861 Somiron Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP1225189623 Sudama Prajapat Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP1225190502 SUBHA ANCHRA Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP1225192002 Nikhil Dilip Bhope Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair AFS
AP1225193201 Shivanshu Bansal Data Entry Operator Bihar PATNA INDANE DO
AP1225193370 Devanshu Bansal Data Entry Operator Bihar Patna DO - IB
AP1225195330 Bhushan Maroti Dombale Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair BP
AP1225195606 Pankaj Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
AP1225195739 Dinesh Bhagaji Talekar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Arunachal Pradesh Along AFS
AP1225196009 Snehasish Bapari Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP1225196375 Tanmayee Rana Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE DEP
AP1225196571 Dhanraj Kumar . Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA TML
AP1225197975 Achinta Mahali Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP1225198667 Soumodip Paul Data Entry Operator West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AP1225198704 NAYAN KHUTIYA Data Entry Operator West Bengal KHARAGPUR INDANE DO
AP1225198935 KRISHNA MONDAL Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
AP1225199403 Pradeep Dandasena Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
AP1225201508 Jagannath Baskey Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
AP1225201585 Nabina Bishi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha Khordha BP
AP1225201811 Amit Kumar Bala Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair Tml
AP1225201858 Tanmay Ojha Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair Tml
AP1225202383 Anu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair AFS
AP1225203690 Biswojit Nayak Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha PARADIP TML
AP1225203738 Abhay Patel Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AP1225203822 Avhinash Raj Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BARAUNI TML
AP1225205032 KANCHAN MONDAL Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP1225205665 Ashim Mondal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP1225206909 SUBHADIP SAIN Data Entry Operator West Bengal DURGAPUR INDANE DO
AP1225207373 Deep Neha Verma Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Finance
AP1225207558 Roushan Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar PATNA INDANE DO
AP1225207946 Nitesh Mahto Data Entry Operator Jharkhand RANCHI INDANE DO
AP1225207956 Vinod Vijay Jaiswar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AP1225208973 Vikas Kumar Yadav Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BARAUNI TML
AP1225209027 Arvind Singh Choudhary Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AP1225210710 Biswajit Samantaray Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha Khordha BP
AP1225210734 Prince Dohrey Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BARAUNI TML
AP1225211358 Diptimayee Bhol Data Entry Operator Odisha Odisha State Office - Lubes
AP1225212671 Nitul Das Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA INDANE DO
AP1225212971 Ayush Kumar Satapathy Data Entry Operator Odisha BHUBANESWAR INDANE DO
AP1225213082 Devraj Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA BP
AP1225213527 Sibu Hembram Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AP1225215088 Raju Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA TML
AP1225216250 Om Prakash Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
AP1225216856 Indrajit Kumar Rana Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
AP1225217111 Shuvo Kayal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
AP1225220004 Binita Dutta Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP1225220608 Saipriya Rameshpuri Gosavi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BANKA BP
AP1225221208 Pansuma Swargiary Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam TEZPUR AFS
AP1225221929 Abdul Sayeed Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AP1225222459 Shubhadip Bhoj Data Entry Operator West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AP1225222534 Surajit Bera Data Entry Operator West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AP1225222844 Jiten Prasad Gope Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AP1225222868 Ajay Gorai Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AP1225223448 SOURAV DEBNATH Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AP1225223730 Bitupan Borah Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AP1225225056 Rinki Murmu Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
AP1225225114 Raushan Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
AP1225226627 Abijit Roy Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AP1225226782 Md Jaid Akhtar Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Aviation
AP1225226845 Rakesh Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar Patna DO - IB
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AP1225228010 Ritesh Mondal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AP1225229296 Sumit Kumar Prajapati Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AP1225229742 Banti Nayak Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
AP1225229744 Pawan Kumar Data Entry Operator Jharkhand RANCHI INDANE DO
AP1225230302 PRIYANKA SAMANTA Data Entry Operator West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AP1225230558 Satyapriya Ghosh Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AP122577116 Ranjit Nokte Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AP122577324 Shankuman Borgohain Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AP122577389 Borgam Tarun Sai Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
AP122577435 Bonda Sarath Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
AP122577443 Shahnawaz Alam Data Entry Operator Bihar MUZAFFARPUR INDANE DO
AP122577634 Bhawna Vishwakarma Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AP122578203 Biswajit Borgohain Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA INDANE DO
AP122578257 Rahul Danabhai Vavrotiya Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair AFS
AP122578392 Himangshu Jyoti Nath Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam JORHAT AFS
AP122578648 Tanjil Romman Ahmed Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA DO
AP122578736 Manash Jyoti Bora Data Entry Operator Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - HR
AP122578828 Biswajit Basumatary Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP122578888 Mansu Koda Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AP122578899 Abir Bauri Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AP122578939 Priyanshu Dehariya Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair AFS
AP122579005 Rohini Dey Data Entry Operator Odisha Odisha State Office - Operations
AP122579198 Nayan Kakati Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam NORTH GUWAHATI BP
AP122579566 Shewag Shah Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP122579876 Mohitosh Sahoo Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML B
AP122580051 Suranjan Sardar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP122580169 Bikash Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BARAUNI BP
AP122580371 Jintu Dev Ray Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam BONGAIGAON BP
AP122580497 Rahul Kumar Shrma Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA BP
AP122580573 Rama Chandra Sethi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
AP122580691 ASRAFUL CHOUDHURY Data Entry Operator West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AP122580862 Suman Kumar Das Data Entry Operator West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AP122581128 Apekhik Kalita Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AP122581172 Sasubilli Rakesh Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AP122581369 Ishika Singh Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AP122581429 Raj Kumar Tiwari Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
AP122581910 Janelika Nirmalia Data Entry Operator Assam Guwahati DO - IB
AP122581988 Malyam Navya Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
AP122582370 TELIGRAPH OVARNADH Trade Apprentice (ITI) Arunachal Pradesh Along AFS
AP122582538 Lankalapilli Kanaka Durga Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair BP
AP122582997 Nowpada Devaraju Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
AP122583262 Syeda Rousanara Begum Data Entry Operator Assam Guwahati DO - IB
AP122584020 Shantanu Sahu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
AP122584278 Indrajit Mohanta Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE DEP
AP122584282 Rajeev Ranjan Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
AP122584803 Sourav Dey Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AP122584815 Dibya Jyoti Rai Medhi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AP122584851 Nidar Kumar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA TML
AP122584907 Priyanshree Paul Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA INDANE DO
AP122584934 RAJAT SARDAR Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP122584999 Duhita Kurmi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AP122585082 Vishal Kumar Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AP122585312 Hirokjyoti Changmai Data Entry Operator Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - Retail Sales
AP122585360 Shirtaj Hossain Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MALDA BP
AP122585469 Ramadri Banerjee Data Entry Operator West Bengal DURGAPUR INDANE DO
AP122585593 Champak Borah Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam SARPARA BP
AP122585623 Arshad Ahmed Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AP122585797 Harsh Anand Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BANKA BP
AP122585857 Sani Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar PATNA INDANE DO
AP122585933 Nishant Raj Data Entry Operator Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
AP122585941 Lakhyajit Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
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AP122586198 Bablu Kumar Chaudhry Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar BARAUNI BP
AP122586268 Dinesh Tudu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AP122586356 Shadab Aslam Khan Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP122586368 Bijoy Mondal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AP122586392 Soumojit Kundu Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Services
AP122586668 Chhotelal Marandi Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP122586765 Nabajit Talukdar Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AP122586788 Bishav Nandan Lahkar Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI INDANE DO
AP122586807 Rajdeep Garai Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP122586945 Amit Soren Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AP122587022 Giduturi Shyam Trade Apprentice (ITI) Andaman & Nicobar Island Port Blair AFS
AP122587042 Kalpajyoti Phukon Data Entry Operator Assam TINSUKIA DO
AP122587844 ANKAN GHOSH Data Entry Operator West Bengal DURGAPUR INDANE DO
AP122587943 Surajit Bouri Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP122588304 Palash Changmai Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AP122588585 Golden Parida Data Entry Operator Odisha PARADIP RC
AP122588998 Tusher Dey Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AP122589437 Soumyadip Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AP122589981 Ajay S S Data Entry Operator Assam SILCHAR DO
AP122589983 Dipak Rana Data Entry Operator Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - IB
AP122590027 Kuldeep Pramanik Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha BALASORE BP
AP122590304 Protyay Mondal Data Entry Operator West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Aviation
AP122590344 Rose Kanti Nath Data Entry Operator Assam SILCHAR INDANE DO
AP122590551 Simran barkhe Trade Apprentice (ITI) Arunachal Pradesh Doimukh Depot
AP122590862 Sukumar Sing Sardar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP122591188 Suresh Ghasi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
AP122591259 Sumedh Dipak Atalkar Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP122591432 Bijay Prasad Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP122591638 Vislavath Pavan Kumar Naik Trade Apprentice (ITI) Bihar PATNA AFS
AP122592182 Manash Jyoti Boro Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP122592265 Abhijit Sonowal Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIGBOI TERMINAL
AP122592547 Bishal Verma Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AP122592585 Ankit Mohanta Data Entry Operator Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - IB
AP122592758 Dunna Sirisha Data Entry Operator Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AP122592849 Vithanala Sri Shanmukh Surya Trade Apprentice (ITI) Arunachal Pradesh Ziro AFS
AP122593206 Kartik Mahato Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand BOKARO BP
AP122593299 Sanushree Ghosh Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP122593300 ASHISH ARPAN EKKA Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA TOP
AP122593480 HRIDAY MONDAL Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP122593498 RAHUL BEHERA Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha JHARSUGUDA BP
AP122593703 Himanshu Raj Data Entry Operator Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
AP122593706 Robin Chandra Nath Data Entry Operator Assam GUWAHATI DO - RETAIL SALES
AP122593873 Jasai Murmu Trade Apprentice (ITI) Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR AFS
AP122593901 RAHUL KUNDU Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AP122594467 Tushar Parashram Palde Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP122594488 Madhurjya Kumar Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam JORHAT AFS
AP122594877 Vishal Mandal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AP122594884 Ripanjit Das Data Entry Operator Assam Indian Oil AOD SO - Retail Sales
AP122595014 Dipankar Das Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam JORHAT AFS
AP122595018 Biswajit Sahoo Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha Khordha BP
AP122595302 Kaulik Chakraborty Data Entry Operator Jharkhand Jamshedpur DO - IB
AP122595728 Buneswar Kurmi Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam DIBRUGARH AFS
AP122595736 Noyandeep Deori Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam GOPANARI BP
AP122596557 Sudesna Suman Borthakur Trade Apprentice (ITI) Assam LUMDING TERMINAL
AP122597036 Somanath Sahoo Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
AP122597213 Megha Kumari Data Entry Operator Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
AP122597241 Fiza Kiran Bhawsagar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Tripura Dharmanagar Depot
AP122597986 Debdeep Das Data Entry Operator West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AP122598387 Ajanta Nama Trade Apprentice (ITI) Tripura Dharmanagar Depot
AP122598643 Biplab Mondal Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KALYANI BP
AP122598683 Tushar Ashok Bangadkar Trade Apprentice (ITI) Tripura Agartala BP
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AP122598686 Mailapalli Paparao Trade Apprentice (ITI) Odisha PARADIP TML
AP122599659 Ummay Sabnam Trade Apprentice (ITI) West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AP122599772 Mohit Kumar Data Entry Operator Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
APBAM6367465 PANKAJ Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
APBHO4854230 Dharminder singh Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
APBML5607698 Ashish RANJAN Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
ARJDH6660440 VIKRANT SHARMA Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ARJJO4673786 ASHU Graduate Apprentice Odisha Odisha State Office - Operations
ARJKA6700000 AMIT KUMAR MEENA Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
ARJNA6424004 PIYUSH MEGHWAL Graduate Apprentice Bihar Begusarai DO - Retail Sales
ARJNA6643185 LALA RAM GENA Graduate Apprentice Bihar PATNA INDANE DO
ARJNA6662551 MANOHAR Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
ARJPA6381033 Rajkaran singh Graduate Apprentice Bihar PATNA INDANE DO
ARJSM6588561 DIKSHA DOBWAL Technician Apprentice Assam Guwahati AFS
ATLJB6567453 CHILUVERU VENKATESH Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar AFS
ATLMA6699937 GADDA MOUNIKESHWARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
ATLMM6675893 Nimmagadda Venkata Dhanvi SiddhaNT Graduate Apprentice Odisha SAMBALPUR DO
ATLPP6567441 THURPATI NITHIN Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar AFS
ATLRA6518538 MADIREDDI CHAITANYA SRI SAI Technician Apprentice Odisha BALASORE DEP
ATLWA6301609 MOHAMMED WAHEEDUDDIN Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR TERMINAL
ATRDH5293914 RUNJA REANG Graduate Apprentice Tripura Agartala BP
ATRKH6504457 PRABIR DEBBARMA Graduate Apprentice Tripura Agartala BP
ATRST4600650 SAYAN PAUL Technician Apprentice Tripura Agartala AFS
ATRUK6702435 Koustav Chakma Technician Apprentice Tripura Agartala BP
ATRWT4550175 IMAN HOSSEN Technician Apprentice Tripura Agartala BP
ATRWT4568219 SOUMITRA DEBNATH Technician Apprentice Tripura Dharmanagar Depot
ATRWT5933934 joy biswas Technician Apprentice Tripura Dharmanagar Depot
ATRWT6263678 Mayuri Chowdhury Technician Apprentice Tripura Agartala AFS
ATRWT6552876 TAPASH DEBNATH Technician Apprentice Tripura Agartala AFS
AUPAG6703958 NAASIR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
AUPAH6664890 SATYAM MISHRA Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
AUPAH6699964 AYUSHI SINHA Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AUPAU6342347 JATIN KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Manipur Imphal DO
AUPAU6385613 DIPTI SINGH Graduate Apprentice Manipur Imphal DO
AUPAY6169491 ABHISHEK VERMA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AUPAZ5555805 Vidyavati Chauhan Technician Apprentice West Bengal BAGDOGRA AFS
AUPAZ6375513 VIMLESH KUMAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AUPBD6689831 DEEPAK SHRIVASTAVA Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
AUPBH6028433 AVINASH KUMAR MAURYA Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
AUPBI6401467 NITIN KUMAR Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
AUPBL6268234 CHANDRAMA KUMAR SAH Technician Apprentice Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
AUPBN4691477 HARISHCHANDRA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JASSIDIH TML
AUPBR5922229 SHEKHAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
AUPBS5143131 PAWAN CHANDRA GUPTA Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
AUPCD6270239 SHREYASH SINGH Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
AUPDE5619424 AJAY YADAV Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AUPDE6672111 AMAN SRIWASTAV Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
AUPFI5817250 NIRMAL SINGH Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AUPFT4691064 HAREESH KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
AUPFT5882895 VARUN KUMAR SINGH Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
AUPGN5944010 SAGAR SINGH Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
AUPGN6198222 AKASH KASHYAP Technician Apprentice Bihar MOTIHARI TERMINAL
AUPGN6654163 DIVYA KUMARI Technician Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI AFS
AUPGP6252272 ANKIT RAJBHAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
AUPGP6342931 ASHISH PRAJAPATI Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AUPGP6383391 SATYAM MAURYA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AUPGP6661308 HARSHITA ANAND Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Lubes
AUPGR5205025 AAYUSH KUMAR GUPTA Technician Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar Terminal
AUPGR6128938 KHUSHI Graduate Apprentice Assam SILCHAR DO
AUPGR6243233 MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD ALAM Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AUPGR6552599 AMBIKA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
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AUPHR4904794 ANURAG BHARTI Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
AUPHT5291943 HARSH BHARTI Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AUPJH6446690 ROHIT KUMAR Technician Apprentice Odisha Paradip Tml
AUPJL6287832 MOHIT KUMAR RATHAUR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
AUPJU5399119 AMAN VERMA Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
AUPJU5517980 YOGESH MAURYA Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
AUPJU6666363 anshuman gautam Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - Law
AUPKD5235895 RAHUL KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
AUPKD5447864 ARYAN GAUTAM Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AUPKN4938183 RAGHAV SHARMA Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI TML
AUPKN6325256 ISHIKA MEHRA Graduate Apprentice Manipur Imphal DO
AUPKN6679864 Raj Bhaumik Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AUPKU5118039 PRADIP YADAV Graduate Apprentice Bihar Patna DO - Retail Sales
AUPMB4700667 DILEEP KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar Motihari Terminal
AUPMB6068314 AYUSH GUPTA Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
AUPME6675330 MOHD JAKARYA Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AUPMG6447644 SACHCHIDANAND VISHWAKARMA Technician Apprentice Bihar MUZAFFARPUR BP
AUPMI4483553 SHIVAM DUBEY Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AUPMI5147072 DWARIKA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AUPMI5189950 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA BP
AUPMI6349552 VIJAYA SINGH Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
AUPMO5794949 ASHWANI KAPOOR Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AUPMT4686398 POOJA PACHAURI Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
AUPMT6555488 ESHA DIXIT Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand RANCHI INDANE DO
AUPPI6327251 Satendra Kumar Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
AUPSO4926788 VINOD KUMAR SAHANI Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
AUPSO5516423 VIKASH DEV PANDEY Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
AUPVA6673382 NISHA Graduate Apprentice Bihar Muzaffarpur DO -  Retail Sales
AUPVA6709550 ARYAN NEOGI Graduate Apprentice Odisha Bhubaneswar DO - Retail Sales
AWBAL4653566 AJOY BHAGAT Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI BP
AWBAL6256999 DURJOY MANDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI BP
AWBAL6664303 GOURAV SUTRADHAR Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBAL6672190 SOMIT SAIBA Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI TML
AWBBI4613924 SUBHAM ADHIKARI Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBBI4655482 PRADIP DAS Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBBI4765111 HARSHAJYOTI KARMAKAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBBI5141017 SOURAV ALI Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA DEP
AWBBI5689521 SUBHOJIT MONDAL Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AWBBI5723249 SUJATA MONDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBBI6003131 SHAMBODITYA PAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBBI6348425 SAHADEB GARAIN Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA DEP
AWBBI6378974 ABHIJIT DOME Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA BP
AWBBI6611385 ANKITA BAKSHI Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBBI6669214 ASIT SEN Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBBI6673314 BIJAN ROY Technician Apprentice West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE LOBP
AWBBI6677065 MONIDIPA SAHA Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBBI6682338 KRISHNA MANDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBBI6689844 DIPAYAN MUKHOPADHYAY Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA DEP
AWBBI6690049 SK NAZMUL Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA DEP
AWBBI6708510 DIPIKA SEN Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA DEP
AWBBN4621027 RAHUL GORAI Technician Apprentice West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE LOBP
AWBBN4713138 Mahadev das Graduate Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR INDANE DO
AWBBN5147984 SUVA PATRA Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AWBBN5409036 MALLIKA ROY Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBBN5527631 FARIUDDIN MIDDYA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AWBBN6096495 SURYAKANTA KUMBHAKAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBBN6299687 Sourav Ghosh Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBBN6317609 SUVA PAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBBN6357374 RAJESH MAJI Technician Apprentice West Bengal Malda BP
AWBBN6601437 ANUJ KUMAR MONDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBBN6658642 SUBHANKAR PAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
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AWBBN6660494 SUMAN MONDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBBN6665668 SUDEB SARKAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBBN6673067 RABI PAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AWBDA5257118 ROHIT XALXO Technician Apprentice West Bengal BAGDOGRA AFS
AWBDA5895003 ROHAN SHARMA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBDA6426597 MANAJIT SINGHA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBDA6725378 SNEHA PAUL Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBDD4420090 ANKAN KUMAR MAJUMDER Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA DEP
AWBDD4591249 ANINDITA GUHA Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBDD4687767 DEBARSHEE SEN GUPTA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBDD5318812 SONU PAHAN Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBDD6389650 SUBHRAJIT SARKAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI BP
AWBDD6457196 SUMIT DAS Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBHG4749992 RANJIT SAREN Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AWBHG4906999 PRITAM POREL Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBHG5061428 SOUMYADWIP SAMANTA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBHG5076133 ROHIT PODDAR Graduate Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA INDANE DO
AWBHG5144998 RUDRA BISWAS Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBHG5223941 RAKESH KOLEY Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBHG5335783 NEERAJ MONDAL Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AWBHG5360736 RAHUL RAJAK Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBHG5366771 RUBIA KHATUN Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBHG5542959 KRITI MISHRA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBHG6065334 RAJASHREE KOLE Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBHG6117390 RABIN BANERJEE Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBHG6231407 SUBHAJIT DASGUPTA Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, Kolkata
AWBHG6299638 SUMIT RAJAK Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBHG6305896 SOUMYA KUMAR JANA Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML B
AWBHG6373338 LINGRAJ SWAIN Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - HSE
AWBHG6446532 ANKANA GHOSH Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AWBHG6591041 SAMANNA SWAPNAM Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBHG6650933 RANADIP GHORUI Technician Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AWBHG6654373 DIBYAJYOTI GHOSH Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBHG6688678 DIPAN GHOSH Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AWBHG6701102 BINAY CHOUDHARY Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBHR5157870 ABHISHEK DATTA Technician Apprentice West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE LOBP
AWBHR6341617 SAMPAD KARMAKAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AWBHR6394741 LUKALAPU TARUN KUMAR Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AWBHR6438150 TANIA DEY Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBHR6675177 anik samanta Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AWBHR6678971 ABHIRUP KUNDU Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AWBJA4667909 ANADILOCHAN ROY Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBJA5287324 SHIKHA MANDAL Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBJA5488187 SUBHANKAR ROY Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBJA5702263 TALHA JUBER Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI BP
AWBJA5709639 UDDHAB SARKAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI TML
AWBJA5950488 MOUSUMI ROY Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI TML
AWBJA5953831 SNEHA GHARAMI Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI TML
AWBJA6225418 PAPPU ROY Technician Apprentice West Bengal BAGDOGRA AFS
AWBJA6647747 RATNA ROY Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI TML
AWBJA6660406 SUPRIYA ROY Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI TML
AWBJA6660627 TANIYA SULTANA Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI TML
AWBJA6660846 RAHUL KUMAR SHAW Technician Apprentice West Bengal SILIGURI BP
AWBJA6699804 BIKI MALLICK Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBJA6732507 ANKUSH HALDER Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, Kolkata
AWBJH5580347 CHANDANESWAR MAHAPATRA Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AWBJH6304781 PALASH ROUTH Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AWBJH6357186 ANUP KUMAR MURMU Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AWBJH6704499 RAJESH BERA Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AWBKB6413430 Md Meherab Hoque Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AWBKB6657980 MANAB BASAK Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
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AWBKB6663966 SUROJIT ROY Technician Apprentice West Bengal BAGDOGRA AFS
AWBKB6665071 SUJAY PAUL Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBKO4580167 Afsana Khatoon Graduate Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA INDANE DO
AWBKO4813940 AROPAN CHOUDHURY Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBKO6192009 Debanjan sen Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AWBKO6245138 PARNO SADHUKHAN Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBKO6262103 ABHIK MONDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AWBKO6658051 Shuvechha Maity Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBKO6710663 ANANYA BHOWMIK Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBMA5602304 JOY ROY Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AWBMA5783754 RANJIT CHOWDHURY Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA DEP
AWBMA6019996 SAIKAT DAS Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA BP
AWBMA6332610 GOBINDA SARKAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA DEP
AWBMA6385419 RUDRANIL KUMAR DAS Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA DEP
AWBMA6552139 SURYADEB PAUL Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA BP
AWBMA6685743 subrata sarkar Technician Apprentice West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
AWBMA6697160 BIJOY RABIDAS Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA BP
AWBMA6725841 NAYIM AKTAR Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBMA6726903 KUHELI SARKAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata AFS
AWBMA6726904 SHRESTHA CHAKRABORTY Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, Kolkata
AWBMR4583014 SUMAN SAMANTA Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBMR5403059 SK SAHIL UDDIN Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBMR5534162 INDRAJIT PATRA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AWBMR5966181 BARUN CHANDRA PURKAIT Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML B
AWBMR6083861 DEBABRATA MANDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AWBMR6290425 SOUVIK MONDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AWBMR6348148 Barun Kr jana Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBMR6373419 Arpita ADAk Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AWBMR6393955 Sangjukta ghorai Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AWBMR6404564 SUMAN KHAMRAI Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AWBMR6404739 SK MD MAHADI HOSEN Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AWBMR6445726 SHANKHA SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AWBMR6592801 RAJIB PATRA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AWBMR6608308 RUPAM ADHIKARY Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AWBMR6651318 BANESWAR ACHAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AWBMR6651361 DIBYENDU DINDA Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AWBMR6657823 BIKRAM KAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AWBMR6666108 DEBDEEP PAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML B
AWBMR6668686 ASIT BAG Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AWBMR6683385 KANKKAN ADHIKARI Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AWBMR6688274 AMIT BERA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AWBMR6689574 SRIKRISHNA KARSHARMA Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AWBMR6694841 Arpan kuila Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AWBMR6708908 ANIRBAN MAJI Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AWBMU5130642 RAJESH RAJAK Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA BP
AWBMU5370522 Hilal sk Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBMU5545881 ASHIK IKBAL Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
AWBMU5583514 MUSAROF SHAIKH Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA BP
AWBMU6068039 BIKRAM MANDAL Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AWBMU6214397 ARITRA SEN Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBMU6423438 BIpAsa biswas Graduate Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR INDANE DO
AWBMW4729201 RABILAL HANSDA Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AWBMW5395022 SUKULAL HEMRAM Graduate Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR INDANE DO
AWBMW5573666 MOUSUMI DUTTA Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AWBMW5706112 SK AMINUR RAHAMAN Graduate Apprentice West Bengal West Bengal State Office - Engineering
AWBMW6363077 MALAY KUMAR SANTRA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AWBMW6365977 ANIMESH GHORAI Technician Apprentice West Bengal HALDIA TML A
AWBMW6448848 Suman Badhuk Graduate Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR INDANE DO
AWBMW6634433 RAMCHANDRA HEMRAM Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AWBMW6702205 ANKITA ANAND Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AWBNA5069249 KISHOR HALDER Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
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AWBNA5645351 Subhadip Mondal Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBNA6259191 IKBAL SK Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBNA6350027 Suryadeb chhetri Graduate Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA INDANE DO
AWBNA6412951 Jaydip Sarkar Graduate Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA INDANE DO
AWBNA6416503 SRISTI PAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBNA6501811 RUPAM HALDER Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBNA6568716 RAHUL SARKAR Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AWBNA6579224 PALASH MONDAL Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBNA6668294 SUBHAM ROY Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBNA6675205 RAKESH HALDER Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBNA6694731 TAMALIKA SEN Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Haldia DO - Retail Sales
AWBNA6700799 AMRITA MONDAL Graduate Apprentice West Bengal West Bengal State Office - Engineering
AWBPA5179965 GOUTAM MAHATO Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPA5316956 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA TML
AWBPA5374335 RISHAV CHATTERJEE Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPA5412351 PAWAN DHANGAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPA5415065 AKASH KORA Technician Apprentice West Bengal Durgapur BP
AWBPA5419368 INDRANIL BANERJEE Graduate Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR INDANE DO
AWBPA5442802 BISWAJIT MUKHERJEE Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AWBPA5947114 PROSENJIT PAUL Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPA6118880 ROHIT BHANDARY Technician Apprentice Assam GUWAHATI TOP
AWBPA6259994 BINOD SHAW Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPA6269769 SWETA GUPTA Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPA6315892 SOURAV KUMAR DEEP Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPA6343040 SANJAY BOURI Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPA6381325 DEBABRATA PATRA Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPA6405789 BABITA KUMARI Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AWBPA6410899 SANJUKTA CHAKRABORTY Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBPA6428751 RITWIK PODDER Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AWBPA6514577 JOYDEB MIRDHA Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBPA6604474 MD JASIM SIDDIQUE Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBPA6664341 Ritika kumari Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
AWBPA6704200 CHAITANYA GOPE Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AWBPA6722893 MOBSHREEN SADIQUE Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPB5417648 RAJESH KUMAR MONDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AWBPB5474709 MRINMOY BISWAS Technician Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AWBPB5967373 SUBHADIP DAS Technician Apprentice West Bengal Rajbandh Tml
AWBPB6081693 SUBHAM PAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBPB6162780 PARTHIV PAL Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AWBPB6567717 VASKAR MONDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPB6658504 Sabyasachi Mondal Graduate Apprentice West Bengal West Bengal State Office - Retail Sales
AWBPN4607999 AVAY SHARMA Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBPN4751697 DIPANKAR MONDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE LOBP
AWBPN4876391 SAYAN MONDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBPN5120815 SNIGDHA KUNDU Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPN5136850 KONA MONDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPN5155439 Arpan Majumder Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
AWBPN5380457 MANIK MAZUMDER Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPN5403545 RAJU BARAI Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPN5584302 DEBABRATA PAUL Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPN5626601 RAIMA GHOSH Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPN5677404 ROHAN SARKAR Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPN6232619 SHIBAJIT MAJUMDER Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPN6247174 MOULI DEY Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPN6313654 debanjan mukherjee Technician Apprentice West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AWBPN6376955 SOUMYADEEP DEY Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPN6407491 SREYOSHI GHOSH Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AWBPN6465198 vivek kumar sharma Graduate Apprentice Bihar BEGUSARAI INDANE DO
AWBPN6479898 MADHURIMA BANERJEE Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPN6483947 RUPAM GAIN Graduate Apprentice West Bengal West Bengal State Office - Engineering
AWBPN6588474 Debajyoti CHAKRABORTY Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
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AWBPN6658857 RITURAJ CHAKRABORTY Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AWBPN6661659 SATYAPROKASH MANDAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPN6675032 Sayantan Sarkar Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPN6677290 PRINCE DAS Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPN6708181 PIYALI SAHA Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPN6708459 AISHWARYA SHAW Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AWBPN6709607 PIU PRAMANIK Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPN6727752 SHILAJIT GAYALI Technician Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata AFS
AWBPS4260843 SASHI RANJAN MAHATO Technician Apprentice West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE LOBP
AWBPS5280212 INDRAJIT NASKAR Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPS5320286 RAUSHAN KUMAR CHAUDHARY Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPS5458752 pritam naskar Graduate Apprentice West Bengal West Bengal State Office - Retail Sales
AWBPS5469496 AYAN NASKAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
AWBPS5497160 SUBHANKAR CHAKRABORTY Technician Apprentice West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
AWBPS5582219 RUP KAYAL Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPS6373876 RANA SARDAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal KOLKATA AFS
AWBPS6548971 RITWIK KHAN Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Kolkata DO - Retail Sales
AWBPS6650883 Rituraj Ghosh Technician Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - L & D
AWBPS6662244 Brambhani Das Technician Apprentice West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
AWBPS6680917 Pritam saha Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPS6686095 SWARUPA NASKAR Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPU4661607 NABIN BASKE Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBPU5181021 AMBUJ MAHATO Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBPU5243525 KALYAN CHATTERJEE Technician Apprentice West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
AWBPU5387723 AKASH KUMAR MAHATO Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - IB
AWBPU5561675 KAMDEB MAHATO Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBPU5625798 JAGANNATH MODAK Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPU5717351 SILPI ROY Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Dhanbad DO - Retail Sales
AWBPU5723278 SOUMEN MAHATO Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
AWBPU5800164 TARAKESWAR GORAIN Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Durgapur DO - Retail Sales
AWBPU6061924 SUBRATA MODAK Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBPU6262987 ARIJIT MUKHERJEE Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBPU6314890 BISWAJIT MAHATO Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
AWBPU6421063 Santoshi Mura Graduate Apprentice Jharkhand Ranchi DO - Retail Sales
AWBPU6521219 GOURANGA KUMAR Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Eastern Region Office - Employee Relations
AWBPU6648360 BARNALI MAHATO Technician Apprentice West Bengal KHARAGPUR BP
AWBPU6667174 SNEHA MISHRA Technician Apprentice West Bengal LBP, KOLKATA
AWBPU6706675 PARTHA DAS Technician Apprentice West Bengal RAJBANDH TML
AWBUD5218660 MD MOJAHIR HASSAIN Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA BP
AWBUD6457250 Biswajit Roy Technician Apprentice West Bengal MALDA DEP
AWBUD6600842 DHRUBA SARKAR Graduate Apprentice West Bengal Siliguri DO - Retail Sales
EBRD001221100461 DHARMENDRA KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BARAUNI TML
EBRD006220800251 SONU KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
EBRD011220800262 NIKHIL KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar Darbhanga AFS
EBRD011220800294 MIRTUNJAY KUMAR Technician Apprentice Bihar PATNA AFS
EBRD011220800631 Priyanshu kumar Technician Apprentice Bihar BANKA BP
EBRD858220800138 VED PRAKASH BHARTI Graduate Apprentice Bihar Bihar State Office - HR
EJHD006220800771 PRAKASH MUNDA Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Bokaro BP
EJHD011220100021 SHANKAR SOREN Technician Apprentice Jharkhand JAMSHEDPUR BP
EJHD011220800236 EDWARD KACHHAP Technician Apprentice Jharkhand KHUNTI TOP
EJHD088230700014 JAY KUMAR SINGH Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Bokaro BP
EJHD108220800059 HARSH VISHAL Technician Apprentice Jharkhand Bokaro BP
EORD001211000529 Saradalaxmi dash Technician Apprentice Odisha BHUBANESWAR AFS
EORD011230700190 ARYAN JAYASINGH Technician Apprentice Odisha Khordha BP
EORD108200600001 RAJESH MUNDA Technician Apprentice Odisha Jharsuguda BP
ETRD001220800004 CHAYAN NOATIA Technician Apprentice Tripura Agartala BP
ETRD011220800006 Mohim Nama Technician Apprentice Tripura Agartala BP
EWBD001220700258 SURAJIT TUDU Technician Apprentice Odisha PARADIP LPG TML
EWBD011220600635 BIKRAM PRAMANICK Technician Apprentice West Bengal MOURIGRAM TML
EWBD011220700693 BAPAN BISWAS Technician Apprentice West Bengal KALYANI BP
EWBD011220800279 CHANDAN KUMAR MAHATO Technician Apprentice West Bengal DURGAPUR BP
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EWBD012210900110 NAFEES AKHTAR Technician Apprentice West Bengal BUDGE BUDGE BP
NUPD011230900047 VIKAS SHARMA Technician Apprentice Arunachal Pradesh Doimukh Depot


